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1555 05/08/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID 3RD GRADE AG EXPO 150.00
Totals for 1555 150.00
1556 05/22/2014 GARY, HOGG HUNTSVILLE uT SCHOOL ASSEMBLY - GARY HOGG 250.00
Totals for 1556 250.00
1557 05/23/2014 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID 1st GRADE FIELD TRIP 715.50
Totals for 1557 715.50
1558 05/23/2014 SNAKE RIVER BOWL 2ND GRADE BOWLING 362.50
Totals for 1558 362.50
1559 05/29/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA IPAD 2 122.00
Totals for 1559 122.00
1560 05/29/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA IPAD 2 122.00
Totals for 1560 122.00
1561 05/29/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER SUPPLY GIFT CARD - 75.00
Totals for 1561 75.00
1562 05/29/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA 2ND GRADE GIFT CARDS 1,370.00
Totals for 1562 1,370.00
1563 05/29/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 199.98
Totals for 1563 199.98
1564 05/29/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 74.00
Totals for 1564 74.00
1565 05/29/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 28.76
Totals for 1565 28.76
1566 05/29/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 74.35
Totals for 1566 74.35
1567 05/29/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CASES AND SCREEN PROTECTORS 101.82

FOR KINDER

Totals for 1567 101.82
1568 05/29/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 38.00
Totals for 1568 38.00
1569 05/29/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA INSTRUMENTS FOR MUSIC 71.99
Totals for 1569 71.99
1570 05/29/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 54.54
Totals for 1570 54.54
1571 05/29/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER SUPPLY MONEY - 77.15
Totals for 1571 77.15
1572 05/30/2014 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID 3RD GRADE REWARD MOVIE 284.00
Totals for 1572 284.00
1573 05/30/2014 GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID GIFTS FOR PTO VOLUNTEERS 52.00
Totals for 1573 52.00
1574 05/30/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID TEACHER OF THE YEAR PLAQUE 13.00
Totals for 1574 13.00
1575 05/30/2014 MAXWELL, WILLIAM TWIN FALLS ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR REWARD 31.80

LUNCH FOR STUDENTS FOR MUSIC

Totals for 1575 31.80

1576 05/05/2014 DECLO AG SHOP DECLO ID Plants for Mother's Day - 4th 28.00
grade

1576 05/30/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID FLOWERS FOR MOTHERS DAY GIFTS 45.00

FOR KINDER
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Totals for 1576 73.00
1577 05/06/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D Printer drum, fuser 448,95

assembly, service call & toner

1577 05/30/2014 TAYLOR, TREENA OAKLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE 72.93

Totals for 1577 521.88

1578 05/06/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Printer cartridge for the 55.00
library

Totals for 1578 55.00

1579 05/06/2014 MELINE, JULIE DECLO ID ENTRY FEE TO IDAHO STATE 78.00

HISTORICAL MUSEUM - 4TH GRADE

Totals for 1579 78.00
1580 05/07/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID Plant for 31.00
Totals for 1580 31.00
1581 05/07/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID Ag in the Classroom admission 67.00

fee - 3rd grade

Totals for 1581 67.00
1582 05/09/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID April sales tax 7.20
Totals for 1582 7.20
1583 05/09/2014 PEPSI COLA CHICAGO IL Pop 102.60
Totals for 1583 102.60
1584 05/13/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Motel for - 186.54

writing workshop in Nampa
Totals for 1584 186.54
1585 05/13/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL Award certificates, beads, 90.24
globes, index cards, paper
clips, name tags, paper
Totals for 1585 90.24
1586 05/13/2014 LEE PESKY LEARNING C BOISE ID Registration for class - 185.00
Practical &
Effective Strategies for

teaching Common Core

Totals for 1586 185.00

1587 05/14/2014 LITTLE CEASAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID Pizza for AR party - 2nd 31.80
grade

Totals for 1587 31.80

1588 05/14/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Water for AR party - 2nd 7.95
grade

Totals for 1588 7.95

1589 05/15/2014 LITTLE CLASSROOM CAF DECLO ID AR party - 15.00

Totals for 1589 15.00

1590 05/15/2014 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY ID After School Program snacks & 272.72

Maple bars for Community
Appreciation dinner
Totals for 1590 272.72
1591 05/15/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Reimbursement for 270.29
salary & benefits

for After School program

Totals for 1591 270.29
1592 05/22/2014 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID 2nd grade field trip 297.00
Totals for 1592 297.00
1593 05/22/2014 LITTLE CLASSROOM CAF DECLO ID AR award party - 4th grade 72.08
Totals for 1593 72.08
1594 05/22/2014 RIDLEY'S FOOD AND DR RUPERT D Popsicles - AR reward 4th 4.12
grade
Totals for 1594 4.12

1595 05/22/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Binder rings 81.12
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Totals for 1595 81.12
1596 05/22/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D Bottles of water, sunscreen, 123.70

balloons, Otter pops and

flowers
Totals for 1596 123.70
1597 05/27/2014 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID Movie and treats for 449.97
kindergarten
Totals for 1597 449.97
1598 05/27/2014 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID Movie and treats for 449.97
kindergarten
Totals for 1598 449.97
1599 05/27/2014 LITTLE CEASAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID Field trip - 1st grade 75.00
Totals for 1599 75.00
1600 05/27/2014 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID Kindergarten field trip 250.00
Totals for 1600 250.00
1601 05/27/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Gallon bags for 5th grade 17.95
field trip
Totals for 1601 17.95
1602 05/27/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID End of year supplies and 175.00
rewards - 2nd grade - not to
exceed $175.00
Totals for 1602 175.00
1603 05/28/2014 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID Admission fee to Herrett's 192.00

Musuem - 1lst grade
Totals for 1603 192.00
1604 05/29/2014 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID Admission fee to Herrett's 310.50

Museum - 3rd grade field trip

Totals for 1604 310.50
1731 05/07/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR APRIL 2014 159.85
Totals for 1731 159.85
1732 05/07/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL TEACHER SUPPLIES 140.28

CONSTRUCTION/BOARD PAPER

Totals for 1732 140.28
1733 05/07/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID ACE HARDWARE EXT CORDS/6 150.39
OUTLET
Totals for 1733 150.39
1734 05/07/2014 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID BJHS SPANISH DANCERS ASSEMBLY 50.00
FOR 5 DE MAYO
Totals for 1734 50.00
1735 05/09/2014 WHITE PINE PTO BURLEY ID PTO REFUND FOR WIRELESS 2,300.00
SYSTEM
Totals for 1735 2,300.00
1736 05/09/2014 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID TEACHER'S APPRECIATION WEEK 20.00
2014
Totals for 1736 20.00
1737 05/09/2014 EVERGREEN NURSERY BURLEY ID TEACHER'S APPRECIATION WEEK 10.00
2014
Totals for 1737 10.00
1738 05/09/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID TEACHER'S APPRECIATION WEEK 20.00
2014
Totals for 1738 20.00
1739 05/09/2014 PETTY CASH PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 115.16
Totals for 1739 115.16
1740 05/09/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TEACHER RECOGNITION AWARDS 30.00
Totals for 1740 30.00

1741 05/09/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CDW.G NEC REPLACEMENT LAMP 530.62
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Totals for 1741 530.62
1742 05/09/2014 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN YEARBOOK 2014 1,371.78
Totals for 1742 1,371.78
1743 05/13/2014 TACO BANDIDO BURLEY ID TEACHER'S APPRECIATION WEEK 92.22

(LUNCH DAY 5/13)

Totals for 1743 92.22
1744 05/13/2014 NOBLE, KIMBERLY BURLEY ID SNACKS FOR SBAC TESTING 32.97
Totals for 1744 32.97
1745 05/13/2014 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO SHIPPING FEE FOR BOOK ORDER 3.76
(LIBRARY)
Totals for 1745 3.76
1746 05/14/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OFFICE PRINTER AND LASER 935.97
TONER
Totals for 1746 935.97
1747 05/14/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TEACHER'S APPRECIATION WEEK 23.88
2014 LUNCH DAY
Totals for 1747 23.88
1748 05/14/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR #2850, 1,388.61

#2855 AND #1937

Totals for 1748 1,388.61

1749 05/14/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TEACHER'S APPRECIATION WEEK 40.00

Totals for 1749 40.00

1752 05/15/2014 DENNY'S BURLEY ID TEACHER'S APPRECIATION WEEK 20.00
GIFT CARDS

Totals for 1752 20.00

1753 05/21/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FANTASTIC DISPLAYS 4 POCKET 82.89

MAGAZINE HOLDER BROCHURE RACK
DISPLAY WITH ROLLING WHEELS

Totals for 1753 82.89
1754 05/21/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID STAFF NAME PLATES 25.90
Totals for 1754 25.90
1755 05/21/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TEACHERS APPRECIATION WEEK 12.84
Totals for 1755 12.84
1756 05/21/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KYOCERA 3820 FOR CLASSROOM 83.21
#52
Totals for 1756 83.21
1757 05/21/2014 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR HANOVER PARK IL BANDAGES 103.70
Totals for 1757 103.70
1758 05/27/2014 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID CHANGE FOR CONCESSIONS 40.00

STAND/FIELD DAY

Totals for 1758 40.00
1759 05/27/2014 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR 50.00
RETIREMENT
Totals for 1759 50.00
1760 05/27/2014 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR HANOVER PARK IL SHIPPING FEE FOR SCHOOL 15.74
BANDAGES
Totals for 1760 15.74
1761 05/27/2014 LITTLE CEASARS STAFF LUNCH/FIELD DAY!! 50.00
Totals for 1761 50.00
1762 05/30/2014 NAT SU PAH TWIN FALLS ID NAT SOO PAH FIELD DAY FOR 6TH 594.00
GRADE 2014
Totals for 1762 594.00
1763 05/30/2014 SKATELAND TWIN FALLS ID SKATELAND FIELD TRIP 5TH 772.00
GRADE 2014
Totals for 1763 772.00

2424 05/01/2014 MEDICAL LAB SERVICES BURLEY ID AGAR SPECIMAN PLATES 90.00
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Totals for 2424 90.00
2425 05/01/2014 DARRINGTION, BYRA LOU BURLEY D HONOR STOLES 560.00
Totals for 2425 560.00
2426 05/02/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D BUILDING MATERIAL FOR PRO. 389.36
Totals for 2426 389.36
2427 05/05/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D GLASS, TRACKS AND LOCKS FOR 850.00

DISPLAY BOXES

Totals for 2427 850.00
2428 05/05/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID GLASS, TRACKS AND LOCKS FOR 767.12
DISPLAY BOXES
Totals for 2428 767.12
2429 05/05/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID BALTIC BIRCH 109.89
Totals for 2429 109.89
2430 05/05/2014 LOUIS & COMPANY BREA CA MATERIAL FOR PROJECTS 36.58
Totals for 2430 36.58
2431 05/06/2014 JOSTENS - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID HONOR CORDS 212.50
Totals for 2431 212.50
2432 05/12/2014 RODEWAY INN BOISE ID LODGING FOR SKILLS ISU MARCH 247.80
2014
Totals for 2432 247.80
2433 05/13/2014 METTS, PATRICIA ALBION ID REIM. FOR SR. APPREC. LUNCH 103.00
Totals for 2433 103.00
2434 05/28/2014 MINIDOKA MEMORIAL HO RUPERT ID CPR CARDS 85.00
Totals for 2434 85.00
2435 05/28/2014 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA SKILLSUSA WORKFORCE READY 40.00
TESTS
Totals for 2435 40.00
2436 05/30/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID STAFF LUNCH MAY 30, 2014 90.00
Totals for 2436 90.00
4131 05/01/2014 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID Reimburse Principal for TOPS 36.54

activity 5/1/14: breakfast at
Jack In The Box
Totals for 4131 36.54
4132 05/02/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Daycare supplies and 50.85
refreshments for Senior
Projects
Totals for 4132 50.85
4133 05/06/2014 EVERGREEN NURSERY BURLEY ID Nursery plants for Cassia 40.00
High planter boxes and
grounds
Totals for 4133 40.00
4134 05/06/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY D Cinnamon roll incentive for 25.95

Earth Day service project

Totals for 4134 25.95
4135 05/06/2014 ROCKY MT CHOCOLATE F TWIN FALLS ID Teacher Appreciation gifts 99.00
Totals for 4135 99.00
4136 05/06/2014 JILS FLOWER HAUS INC HEYBURN D Flowers for Professional 44.00

Administration Week
Totals for 4136 44.00
4137 05/09/2014 OFFICE MAX #661 TWIN FALLS ID Misc office supplies as 524.69
needed from Office Max
Totals for 4137 524.69
4138 05/09/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc office supplies as 39.96
needed: Lysol, sheet

protectors, pencils
Totals for 4138 39.96
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4139 05/09/2014 SEARLE, TERRI BURLEY ID Stove and recliner for 260.00

Daycare as needed

Totals for 4139 260.00

4140 05/09/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax payable for April 5.25
2014

Totals for 4140 5.25

4141 05/20/2014 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID Reimburse Principal for 23.16

retirement party
supplies
Totals for 4141 23.16
4142 05/20/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Supplies for Senior Project 45.36
Night and farewell for
State Dept of Education

Totals for 4142 45.36

4143 05/21/2014 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID Astronomy class field trip 24.00
fees

Totals for 4143 24.00

4144 05/21/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Daycare supplies and 138.02

refreshments for Senior

Projects

Totals for 4144 138.02

4145 05/22/2014 DAIRY QUEEN BURLEY ID Incentives and year end 100.00
rewards

Totals for 4145 100.00

4146 05/23/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Daycare supplies and 25.92

refreshments for Senior
Projects
Totals for 4146 25.92
4147 05/27/2014 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID Class of 2014 Graduation: 75.00
Sound Technician
Totals for 4147 75.00
4148 05/27/2014 FAVELA, TERESA HEYBURN ID Class of 2014 Valedictorian 100.00
Award to Teresa Favela
Totals for 4148 100.00
4149 05/27/2014 OCHOA, ALEXUS BURLEY ID Class of 2014 Best STW and 150.00

Senior Project Award

Totals for 4149 150.00

4150 05/27/2014 BROWN, DYLAN BURLEY ID Class of 2014 Salutatorian 75.00
Award

Totals for 4150 75.00

4151 05/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Daycare supplies and 21.78

refreshments for Senior

Projects

Totals for 4151 21.78

4152 05/28/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D Fried chicken for Farewell 42.36
potluck

Totals for 4152 42.36

4153 05/28/2014 NANNENGA, JULIANNA BURLEY D Reimburse 5 Star Club Adviser 51.89

for incentive breakfast at
Main Street Burger 5/22/2014
Totals for 4153 51.89
4154 05/28/2014 SEARLE, TERRI BURLEY ID Used refrigerator purchased 200.00
for Cassia High School
Totals for 4154 200.00

4155 05/28/2014 THOMANDER, DANIEL DECLO D Reimburse for 45.94
retirement gift
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ordered & paid for on-line
Totals for 4155 45.94
4156 05/28/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc supplies as needed from 157.47
Costco: Lysol Wipes, bleach,
Febreze
Totals for 4156 157.47
4157 05/28/2014 ALLEN, JEANNE BURLEY ID Reimburse Senior Adviser for 195.33
expenses involved in
graduation gift bags from

Oriental Trading

Totals for 4157 195.33
4158 05/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Senior party favors and 224.17
incentives
Totals for 4158 224.17
4159 05/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Senior party favors and 28.44
incentives
Totals for 4159 28.44
4160 05/28/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Senior party favors and 28.44
incentives
Totals for 4160 28.44
4227 05/04/2014 BURLEY FFA BURLEY D 3rd grade Burley High School 37.00
FFA/Ag Day
Totals for 4227 37.00
4228 05/11/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for April 3.40
Totals for 4228 3.40
4229 05/14/2014 MUSEUM OF IDAHO IDAHO FALLS ID 5th and 6th grade to Idaho 219.00
Falls
Totals for 4229 219.00
4230 05/14/2014 TAUTPHAUS PARK IDAHO FALLS ID 5th and 6th graders Idaho 241.63
Falls
Totals for 4230 241.63
4231 05/14/2014 NAT SOO PAH 4th-6th graders field trip 318.00
Totals for 4231 318.00
4232 05/31/2014 US GAMES DALLAS TX P.E. Equipment 338.06
Totals for 4232 338.06
4233 05/31/2014 CAMEO PARTY & WEDDIN RUPERT ID Bounce House for track meet 75.00
Totals for 4233 75.00
5574 05/02/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D open PO for Ace Hardware 37.98
Totals for 5574 37.98
5575 05/05/2014 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 40.00
Totals for 5575 40.00
5576 05/05/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for April 2014 3.45
Totals for 5576 3.45
5577 05/06/2014 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID 3rd Grade Field Trip Herrett 738.00
Museum
Totals for 5577 738.00
5578 05/07/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D PO to Wal-mart fpr luncheon 64.75
Totals for 5578 64.75
5579 05/08/2014 BHS AG DEPARTMENT BURLEY ID 3rd Grade Ag Day 148.00
Totals for 5579 148.00
5580 05/09/2014 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY D printer cartridge for office 59.95
printer
Totals for 5580 59.95
5581 05/13/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID staples for copy machines 144.16
Totals for 5581 144.16

5582 05/16/2014 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY D stamps 196.00
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Totals for 5582 196.00
5583 05/19/2014 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Stu of Month Lunch-- 71.58
Totals for 5583 71.58
5584 05/19/2014 VALDEZ, DELIA RUPERT ID pacer rewards 78.57
Totals for 5584 78.57
5585 05/20/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Rock the Hall treats 82.82
Totals for 5585 82.82
5586 05/20/2014 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Student of Month Lunch - . 63.16
Totals for 5586 63.16
5587 05/21/2014 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID postage for Labels for 15.25
Education
Totals for 5587 15.25
5588 05/21/2014 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Student of the Month 91.44
Lunch-
Totals for 5588 91.44
5589 05/27/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID hot dog buns for filed day 27.20
Totals for 5589 27.20
5590 05/29/2014 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY D end of year movie " Mr. 1,309.70

Peabody and Sherman"

Totals for 5590 1,309.70
5591 05/29/2014 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY D Lunch in the Park( for 68.00
adults)
Totals for 5591 68.00
5592 05/29/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID gas for lunch if the park 26.00
Totals for 5592 26.00
5593 05/29/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID plaque for Teacher of the 35.00
Year
Totals for 5593 35.00
5844 05/06/2014 BENSUSSEN, DEUTSCH & WOODINVILLE WA FUEL UP TO PLAY 60 T-SHIRTS 197.75
Totals for 5844 197.75
5845 05/06/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL RRES: PE EQUIPMENT (COTTLE) 264.10
Totals for 5845 264.10
5846 05/06/2014 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID RRES: HERRETT CENTER FIELD 150.00

TRIP - 3RD GRADE

Totals for 5846 150.00

5847 05/15/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: POP & WATER 42.38

Totals for 5847 42.38

5848 05/22/2014 BOISE ZOO BOISE ID RRES: BOISE ZOO FIELD TRIP - 72.50
4TH GRADE

Totals for 5848 72.50

5849 05/28/2014 INDIAN SPRINGS AMERICAN FALLS ID RRES: INDIAN SPRINGS - 5TH 165.00

GRADE FIELD TRIP
Totals for 5849 165.00
5850 05/28/2014 DURFEE HOT SPRINGS ALMO ID RRES: DURFEE HOT SPRINGS - 95.00
2ND GRADE FIELD TRIP

Totals for 5850 95.00
5851 05/28/2014 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID RRES: TEACH OF THE YEAR 80.50
PLAQUE
Totals for 5851 80.50
6488 05/02/2014 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA Books for Library 65.50
Totals for 6488 65.50
6489 05/02/2014 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA Classroom set of Guardians of 143.70
Gattoole

Totals for 6489 143.70
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6490 05/02/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - April 30.48
Totals for 6490 30.48
6491 05/09/2014 STANDLEY, SEAN KIMBERLY ID Assigning Fee - Basketball 150.00
Totals for 6491 150.00
6492 05/15/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Track meet supplies 31.90
Totals for 6492 31.90
6493 05/15/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Supplies for science lab 18.28
Totals for 6493 18.28
6494 05/15/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Candy & Prizes for 34.14

Renaissance Assembly

Totals for 6494 34.14
6495 05/15/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Groceries for Home Ec lab 86.54
Totals for 6495 86.54
6496 05/15/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Staff & Renaissance "Student 250.00

of the Year" shirts

Totals for 6496 250.00
6497 05/21/2014 COSTCO SEATTLE WA School brunch 360.83
Totals for 6497 360.83
6498 05/22/2014 OSTERHOUT, KARI DECLO ID 6th Grade Field Trip Lunch 41.34
Totals for 6498 41.34
6499 05/22/2014 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Ice Cream Cone Coupons 60.00
Totals for 6499 60.00
6500 05/22/2014 COMMUNITY RECREATION POCATELLO ID 7th Grade Field Trip 350.00
Totals for 6500 350.00
6501 05/22/2014 NAT SOO PAH 8th Grade Field Trip 204.00
Totals for 6501 204.00
6502 05/23/2014 THE COUNTRY STORE GA DECLO ID Ice for 6th grade field trip 35.76
Totals for 6502 35.76
6503 05/23/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Groceries for Home Ec lab 250.00
Totals for 6503 250.00
6504 05/27/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Groceries for Home Ec lab 32.52
Totals for 6504 32.52
6505 05/29/2014 PETTY CASH Cash awards for Citizenship, 205.00

Perfect Attendance, Flag Boys

(movie tickets)

Totals for 6505 205.00
6506 05/29/2014 COSTCO SEATTLE WA End of year brunch 84.92
Totals for 6506 84.92
6507 05/29/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D End of year dance 50.00
Totals for 6507 50.00
6508 05/30/2014 GALLUP, JESSICA POCATELLO ID Cheer Camp 640.00
Totals for 6508 640.00
7199 05/02/2014 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID Tri-Folds for Projects - 42.40
Reimbursement
Totals for 7199 42.40
7200 05/02/2014 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX Athletic Cell Phone Acct 92.74

#671607476-00001

Totals for 7200 92.74

7201 05/02/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Nails - Greenhouse & Knee 86.43
pads

Totals for 7201 86.43

7202 05/02/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID Cables 31.00

Totals for 7202 31.00

7203 05/02/2014 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID HERRETT CENTER - OBSERVATORY 204.75

& PLANETARIUM SHOW
Totals for 7203 204.75
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7204 05/02/2014 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING BURLEY ID Greenhouse Supplies 103.87
Totals for 7204 103.87
7205 05/02/2014 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Music for Graduation 96.49
Totals for 7205 96.49
7206 05/02/2014 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID Sod Stripper - Playground 60.00
Totals for 7206 60.00
7207 05/02/2014 ARROYO, THOMAS HEYBURN ID DJ Services 100.00
Totals for 7207 100.00
7208 05/02/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Mini-Dance Camp Shirts 952.00
Totals for 7208 952.00
7209 05/02/2014 MAGIC VALLEY PORTABL HEYBURN ID Portable Toilets 420.00
Totals for 7209 420.00
7210 05/02/2014 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID Track Entry Fee 35.00
Totals for 7210 35.00
7211 05/02/2014 GOODRICH, CLYDE BURLEY ID Track Starter - 2 Meets 150.00
Totals for 7211 150.00
7212 05/02/2014 CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO ID Summer VB Tournament Entry 350.00
Fees
Totals for 7212 350.00
7213 05/02/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D Travel Expense - District 49.40
Baseball
Totals for 7213 49.40
7214 05/02/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Pay to Play Fees - District 13,750.00
Portion
Totals for 7214 13,750.00
7215 05/05/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID Faculty Meeting Refreshments 76.00
Totals for 7215 76.00
7216 05/05/2014 MASONER, MIKE BURLEY ID Wax & Sharpen Edges of 360.00

Skis-Special Olympics

Totals for 7216 360.00
7217 05/05/2014 TOOLS FOR STAGE CRAF OAK PARK CA Batteries 141.80
Totals for 7217 141.80
7218 05/05/2014 NELSON SCHOOL SUPPLY BOISE ID Athletic Certificates 19.32
Totals for 7218 19.32
7219 05/05/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D Gateway Power Supply P/N 41.99
Totals for 7219 41.99
7220 05/05/2014 DURFEE, KANDACE BURLEY ID Grad Night Gifts 1,092.31
Totals for 7220 1,092.31
7221 05/06/2014 BAKER, CHELSEE BURLEY D Female Athlete of the Year 100.00
Totals for 7221 100.00
7222 05/06/2014 HOSTEEN, BRANDON Male Athlete of the Year 100.00
Totals for 7222 100.00
7223 05/06/2014 TATERBALLS LLC MALTA ID Grad Night Party Bubble Balls 286.20
Totals for 7223 286.20
7224 05/06/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA Postage for Meter 1,020.99
Totals for 7224 1,020.99
7225 05/06/2014 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE D Friend's Cafe Supplies 42.10
Totals for 7225 42.10
7226 05/06/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Officer Jackets 506.50
Totals for 7226 506.50
7227 05/06/2014 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID Tires & Wheels - Project 667.40
Totals for 7227 667.40
7228 05/06/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID U Bolts Press 40.04
Totals for 7228 40.04
7229 05/06/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID Post Level 27.05

Totals for 7229 27.05
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7230 05/06/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID Plaques 150.00

Totals for 7230 150.00

7231 05/06/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Texture Spray 12.59

Totals for 7231 12.59

7232 05/06/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Steel for Projects 347.10

Totals for 7232 347.10

7233 05/06/2014 SOUTHWEST BINDING & MARYLAND HEIGHTS MO Laminating Rolls 205.20

Totals for 7233 205.20

7234 05/06/2014 SHOPLET.COM NEW YORK NY Flexible Rulers 36.96

Totals for 7234 36.96

7235 05/06/2014 ALLRED, SHERI BURLEY ID GRAD NIGHT GIFTS 946.72

Totals for 7235 946.72

7236 05/06/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL Book Order 567.34

Totals for 7236 567.34

7237 05/06/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax 331.91

Totals for 7237 331.91

7238 05/07/2014 COLLEGIATE DESIGNS, MURRAY UuT Softball Uniforms 1,930.00

Totals for 7238 1,930.00

7239 05/07/2014 COLLEGIATE DESIGNS, MURRAY UuT SOFTBALL JACKETS 925.00

Totals for 7239 925.00

7240 05/07/2014 JAM ON IT BASKETBALL SPARKS NV Summer BBB Tournament Entry 400.00

Fee

Totals for 7240 400.00

7241 05/07/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID Teacher & Parent of the Year 60.00
Plaques

Totals for 7241 60.00

7242 05/07/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID DIST 4 AD'S MEETING TRAVEL 45.20
EXPENSE

Totals for 7242 45.20

7243 05/07/2014 JOY OF GIVING Joy of Giving 500.00

Totals for 7243 500.00

7244 05/07/2014 HYPNO HICK ENTERPRIS PAYSON UuT GRAD NIGHT ENTERTAINMENT 500.00

Totals for 7244 500.00

7245 05/07/2014 JOSTEN'S -TF TWIN FALLS D Top 10 Stoles, Cords, 437.00

Valedictorian & Salutatorian

Medals
Totals for 7245 437.00
7246 05/07/2014 MOREY'S STEAKHOUSE BURLEY ID Band Banquet 750.00
Totals for 7246 750.00
7247 05/07/2014 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID National BPA Trip 3,860.58
Reimbursement - Registration
& Hotel Rooms
Totals for 7247 3,860.58
7248 05/07/2014 TUXEDO WHOLESALER PHOENIX AZ Remainder of Dresses Invoice 8.05
- CHOIR
Totals for 7248 8.05
7249 05/08/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Paint & Supplies for Jr. Prom 29.74
Totals for 7249 29.74
7250 05/08/2014 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID Music Festival Judges Lodging 179.28
Totals for 7250 179.28
7251 05/08/2014 MILLER, MARY TWIN FALLS D State Golf Travel & Meal 330.00
Expenses
Totals for 7251 330.00
7252 05/08/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID Band Trophies 110.00
Totals for 7252 110.00

7253 05/09/2014 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID Yearbook Party 245.00
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Totals for 7253 245.00
7254 05/09/2014 BOWERS, SHALISE BURLEY ID Fees (OR Trail Funds) 60.00
Totals for 7254 60.00
7255 05/09/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D Travel Expense Dist. Tennis, 171.16

Track x 2

Totals for 7255 171.16
7256 05/09/2014 CALL, RICHARD II BURLEY ID Meat for Teacher Appreciation 74.20
- Reimbursement
Totals for 7256 74.20
7257 05/12/2014 DISTRICT IV MUSIC Move to Dist. IV Acct. 855.49
Totals for 7257 855.49
7258 05/13/2014 AREVALOS, FRANCISCO BURLEY ID Reimbursement - Rotary 105.00
Totals for 7258 105.00
7259 05/13/2014 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Pizza - Baseball Banquet 154.00
Totals for 7259 154.00
7260 05/13/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID Renaissance Night 50.00
Totals for 7260 50.00
7261 05/13/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID Flowers 36.50
Totals for 7261 36.50
7262 05/13/2014 STARS FERRY BLDG SUP BURLEY ID Dome Thermometer Kit 39.90
Totals for 7262 39.90
7263 05/13/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Freshman Projects 28.85
Totals for 7263 28.85
7264 05/13/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Project Steel 76.50
Totals for 7264 76.50
7265 05/13/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA Jacket 67.50
Totals for 7265 67.50
7266 05/13/2014 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID Student-Teacher Luncheon 17.07
Totals for 7266 17.07
7267 05/13/2014 AFFILIATED METALS, I SALT LAKE CITY UuT Project Supplies 523.33
Totals for 7267 523.33
7268 05/13/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID Piano Hinge 214.79
Totals for 7268 214.79
7269 05/13/2014 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID Trailer Parts 608.09
Totals for 7269 608.09
7270 05/13/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID Propane Cylinder 80.00
Totals for 7270 80.00
7271 05/13/2014 ACME POWER TOOL REPA HEYBURN ID Pipe Bender Motor Repair 56.00
Totals for 7271 56.00
7272 05/13/2014 STARS FERRY BLDG SUP BURLEY ID Plaster of Paris 15.79
Totals for 7272 15.79
7273 05/13/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Starter Gun Blanks 79.90
Totals for 7273 79.90
7274 05/13/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BASEBALL UNIFORMS 8,520.36
Totals for 7274 8,520.36
7275 05/13/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Tennis Uniforms 1,907.75
Totals for 7275 1,907.75
7276 05/14/2014 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID State Track Lodging 328.00
Totals for 7276 328.00
7277 05/14/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Band Shirts 514.48
Totals for 7277 514.48
7278 05/14/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL L BURLEY D Senior Presentations - 585.00
Luncheon
Totals for 7278 585.00
7279 05/14/2014 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID Plaques-Golf 42.04

Totals for 7279 42.04
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7280 05/14/2014 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID State Tennis Lodging 984.00
Totals for 7280 984.00
7281 05/14/2014 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID State Tennis & Track Room 82.00
Totals for 7281 82.00
7282 05/14/2014 YELLOWSTONE RIVER MO GARDINER MT Geology Field Trip Lodging 588.50
Totals for 7282 588.50
7283 05/14/2014 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID Laptops for Grad Night 775.00
Totals for 7283 775.00
7284 05/14/2014 PORTA PHONE NARRAGANSETT RI Repair Football Headsets 234.40
Totals for 7284 234.40
7285 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BIOLOGY CLASS SUPPLIES 11.27
Totals for 7285 11.27
7286 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Classroom Supplies 0.78
Totals for 7286 0.78
7287 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Dist IV Music Festival 59.27
Refreshments
Totals for 7287 59.27
7288 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Cookies for FFA Meeting & Ag 32.50
Biology Supplies
Totals for 7288 32.50
7289 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Softball Senior Roses 44.97
Totals for 7289 44.97
7290 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Supplies 12.28
Totals for 7290 12.28
7291 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Classroom Supplies 568.43
Totals for 7291 568.43
7292 05/15/2014 APPLE, INC. DALLAS TX KANEX ATV PRO HDMI TO VGA 119.90
ADAPTER
Totals for 7292 119.90
7293 05/15/2014 ELSENSOHN, GARY BURLEY ID State Track Meal Money 300.00
Totals for 7293 300.00
7294 05/15/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY D State Track & Tennis Travel 34.00
Expense
Totals for 7294 34.00
7295 05/15/2014 AP EXAMS PRINCETON NJ AP Tests 1,473.00
Totals for 7295 1,473.00
7296 05/15/2014 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID Drivers Ed Course 75.00
Totals for 7296 75.00
7297 05/15/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL L BURLEY D Senior Presentation - 612.00
Luncheon
Totals for 7297 612.00
7298 05/15/2014 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT Staples, Tape, Pens, Receipt 80.98
Books, Print Cartridges -
Open P.O.
Totals for 7298 80.98
7299 05/15/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Teen Living Class Supplies 564.37
Totals for 7299 564.37
7300 05/16/2014 GASTELUM, ISMAEL RUPERT ID Memorial 250.00
Scholarship
Totals for 7300 250.00
7301 05/16/2014 BLUE COW ANTIQUES RUPERT ID Drama Supplies 100.00
Totals for 7301 100.00
7302 05/19/2014 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING WOODSTOCK IL Play Scripts 85.17
Totals for 7302 85.17
7303 05/20/2014 JAM ON IT BASKETBALL SPARKS NV Summer BBB Tournament Entry 450.00

Fee
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Totals for 7303 450.00
7304 05/20/2014 PONDEROSA GOLF COURS BURLEY ID Golf Outing - Drinks 17.50
Totals for 7304 17.50
7305 05/20/2014 POTTHAST, BARBARA RUPERT ID Student-Led Conf. 100% 25.00

Attendance Reward

Totals for 7305 25.00
7306 05/21/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D Toner & Cartridges 74.50
Totals for 7306 74.50
7307 05/21/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D Cables & Supplies - Open 79.00
Totals for 7307 79.00
7308 05/21/2014 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL Book Order 361.67
Totals for 7308 361.67
7309 05/22/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Cartridge Filters 18.98
Totals for 7309 18.98
7310 05/22/2014 BURLEY AMERICAN LEGI BATTING CAGE 2,489.00
Totals for 7310 2,489.00
7311 05/22/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D FFA Mailing 141.96
Totals for 7311 141.96
7312 05/22/2014 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION D Student-Led Conf. 100% Reward 25.00
Totals for 7312 25.00
7313 05/22/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID Faculty Party & Retirement 220.18
Party
Totals for 7313 220.18
7314 05/22/2014 OKELBERRY, RANDY HEYBURN ID Blower for Custodial 117.95
Totals for 7314 117.95
7315 05/22/2014 PATTERSON'S BURLEY ID Grad Night TV 279.99
Totals for 7315 279.99
7316 05/22/2014 POTTHAST, BARBARA RUPERT ID Tie Dye Supplies 713.98
Reimbursement
Totals for 7316 713.98
7317 05/22/2014 TILLEY, JENNIFER BURLEY D Grad Night - Luggage Set 137.80
Totals for 7317 137.80
7318 05/23/2014 PETERSON, TAMI Grad Night Cash Gift 1,780.00
Totals for 7318 1,780.00
7319 05/23/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY D Agriscience Fair Posters 100.00
Totals for 7319 100.00
7320 05/23/2014 EN POINTE DANCE ACAD DECLO ID Studio Rental 200.00
Totals for 7320 200.00
7321 05/23/2014 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID 4th Dist. Coaches Fee 10.00
Totals for 7321 10.00
7322 05/23/2014 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID District Track Share 31.06
Totals for 7322 31.06
7323 05/23/2014 JOHNSON, GARY BURLEY ID Lagoon Trip - Reed, Ponce & 90.00
Nilsson
Totals for 7323 90.00
7324 05/23/2014 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHO HAILEY ID District Tennis Fee 41.17
Totals for 7324 41.17
7325 05/27/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FFA PTE Summer Conference - 270.00

Condie, Fillmore & Godfrey

Totals for 7325 270.00

7326 05/27/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FFA PTE Summer Conference - 270.00
Condie, Fillmore & Godfrey

Totals for 7326 270.00

7327 05/28/2014 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY D Idaho Falls Summer Tourn. 47.40

Travel Expense
Totals for 7327 47.40
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7328 05/28/2014 LYNN, BETSY BURLEY ID Leadership Trip Reimbursement 50.00
Totals for 7328 50.00
7329 05/28/2014 MOREY'S STEAKHOUSE BURLEY ID Stepps Banquet 100.00
Totals for 7329 100.00
7330 05/28/2014 SWEETHEART MANOR BURLEY ID Cheerleader Banquet 125.00
Totals for 7330 125.00
7331 05/29/2014 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY ID PIZZA 35.98
Totals for 7331 35.98
7332 05/29/2014 PUGH, PAUL HEYBURN ID Bus Driver Rooms 400.00
Totals for 7332 400.00
7333 05/29/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ Audio Cable 3.5mm Shielded 50 28.30
Ft.
Totals for 7333 28.30
7334 05/29/2014 SKYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL NAMPA ID Skyview Summer GBB Tourn. 600.00
Entry Fee
Totals for 7334 600.00
7335 05/29/2014 BURLEY BOBCAT BOOSTE BURLEY ID BHS Passes Percentage 3,998.00
Totals for 7335 3,998.00
7336 05/29/2014 HONDO, CAROLYN BURLEY ID STUCO Shirts 388.70
Totals for 7336 388.70
7337 05/29/2014 D.L. EVANS BANK BURLEY ID Grad Night Cash Gifts 1,200.00
Totals for 7337 1,200.00
7338 05/29/2014 D.L. EVANS BANK BURLEY ID GRAD NIGHT - CUSTODIAL & 350.00
TECHNICIANS
Totals for 7338 350.00
7339 05/29/2014 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID State Expenses & Cheer 526.61
Banquet
Totals for 7339 526.61
7340 05/30/2014 UTAH STATE UNIVERSIT LOGAN uT Leadership Conference 3,000.00
Totals for 7340 3,000.00
7341 05/30/2014 ALLRED, SHERI BURLEY ID Grad Night Supplies - 100.60
Reimbursement
Totals for 7341 100.60
7342 05/30/2014 COX, BILLY HEYBURN ID FB Weight Room Instruction 100.00
Totals for 7342 100.00
7343 05/30/2014 GREENER, NIKELA BURLEY ID Refund Yearbook "Name 10.00
Imprint"
Totals for 7343 10.00
7344 05/30/2014 WALKER, JAMIE BURLEY ID Choir Trip Reimbursement 250.00
Totals for 7344 250.00
7345 05/30/2014 NELSON, PAULA ELBA ID Jr. Prom Supplies 529.11
Reimbursement
Totals for 7345 529.11
7346 05/30/2014 COATS, SHELLEY RUPERT ID Jr. Prom Supplies 9.42
Reimbursement
Totals for 7346 9.42
7949 05/06/2014 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID Track Meet 75.00
Totals for 7949 75.00
7950 05/06/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID Track Meet 50.00
Totals for 7950 50.00
7951 05/06/2014 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL Sweatshirts 1,267.00
Totals for 7951 1,267.00
7952 05/06/2014 GOODING HIGH SCHOOL GOODING ID Track Meet 50.00
Totals for 7952 50.00
7953 05/06/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Hanging File Folders 16.99

Totals for 7953 16.99
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7954 05/06/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID April Sales Tax 246.11
Totals for 7954 246.11
7955 05/06/2014 TREASURE VALLEY YMCA Youth Government Registration 55.00
Totals for 7955 55.00
7956 05/06/2014 VOIGT, MARCI BURLEY ID Reimburse BBB Camp Fee 65.00
Totals for 7956 65.00
7957 05/06/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Student of the Month 551.34
Pictures, Plasticware,
FirstAide Supplies, School
Store, Clipboards,Vacuum
Filter
Totals for 7957 551.34
7958 05/08/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Showcase Locks 13.98
Totals for 7958 13.98
7959 05/08/2014 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Sheet Music 27.24
Totals for 7959 27.24
7960 05/08/2014 KELLEY'S BEARING SUP BURLEY ID Sprocket, Chain 114.27
Totals for 7960 114.27
7961 05/08/2014 MADDOX RANCH HOUSE Depost for Senior Trip Dinner 100.00
Totals for 7961 100.00
7962 05/09/2014 SHON HING BURLEY ID Teacher Appreciation Week 180.95
Totals for 7962 180.95
7963 05/09/2014 LIND, RACHELLE OAKLEY D Reimburse part of donation 272.00
Totals for 7963 272.00
7964 05/09/2014 BERLINGUET, LIBERTY OAKLEY ID State Solo Fees 70.00
Totals for 7964 70.00
7965 05/09/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO Motor and Thermostat 156.17
Totals for 7965 156.17
7966 05/09/2014 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA Tickets Music in the Parks 667.00
Totals for 7966 667.00
7967 05/09/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID - Lagoon 50.00
Admission,
Overpayment, reimbursement
Totals for 7967 50.00
7968 05/09/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Music in the Parks Lagoon 100.00
Fuel
Totals for 7968 100.00
7969 05/09/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Food at State Golf 30.00
Totals for 7969 30.00
7970 05/12/2014 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY D Senior Play Flowers 40.00
Totals for 7970 40.00
7971 05/12/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID State Track 630.00
Totals for 7971 630.00
7972 05/12/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Athlete and Coach Meals at 750.00
State Track
Totals for 7972 750.00
7973 05/13/2014 TARGET TWIN FALLS ID Supplies for Graduation Party 339.80
Totals for 7973 339.80
7974 05/13/2014 TATERBALLS LLC MALTA D Taterballs for Senior Party 200.00
Totals for 7974 200.00
7975 05/14/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID Argon 62.51
Totals for 7975 62.51
7976 05/14/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID T-Shirts: Parents & 451.33
Stingeretts
Totals for 7976 451.33
7977 05/14/2014 LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN Summer Basketball Tournament 200.00
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Totals for 7977 200.00
7978 05/14/2014 NELSON SCHOOL SUPPLY BOISE ID Cheer Uniforms 1,496.05
Totals for 7978 1,496.05
7979 05/09/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL  OAKLEY D Tickets for late paying 116.00
students Music in the Parks
Totals for 7979 116.00
7980 05/14/2014 SEARS DES MOINES IA Emergency Car Kits for 719.64
Seniors
Totals for 7980 719.64
7981 05/15/2014 NAT SU PAH TWIN FALLS ID JH Swim Activity 165.00
Totals for 7981 165.00
7982 05/16/2014 BENCH, ROBIN OAKLEY ID Rit Dye 21.30
Totals for 7982 21.30
7983 05/16/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Adjust amount of cash in safe 300.00
Totals for 7983 300.00
7984 05/20/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Ink Cartridge for Library 167.99
Totals for 7984 167.99
7985 05/20/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D Anatomy lab supplies 5.73
Totals for 7985 5.73
7986 05/20/2014 DUNLAP INDUSTRIES Grass Valley CA Gym Floor Cover 500.00
Totals for 7986 500.00
7987 05/20/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA Fees 1,867.00
Totals for 7987 1,867.00
7988 05/20/2014 LEE, THERON OAKLEY ID Pedals & chain 62.84
Totals for 7988 62.84
7989 05/20/2014 MADDOX RANCH HOUSE Meal - Senior Trip 580.00
Totals for 7989 580.00
7990 05/20/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Refund Nat Soo Pah 12.50
Totals for 7990 12.50
7991 05/20/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Contingency - Senior Trip 250.00
Totals for 7991 250.00
7992 05/21/2014 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN D Senior Banquet Dinner 105.00
Totals for 7992 105.00
7993 05/22/2014 SNYDER, AMBERLEY ELK RIDGE uT Motivational Speaker 850.00
Totals for 7993 850.00
7994 05/23/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY D Embroidery for Senior Gifts 144.00
Totals for 7994 144.00
7995 05/27/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Senior Grad party, 36 gift 1,000.00
cards $25 = $900, Party
Supplies
Totals for 7995 1,000.00
7996 05/27/2014 BUCK'S BAGS INC. BOISE ID Final Payment 342.09
Totals for 7996 342.09
7997 05/27/2014 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Certificates 72.15
Totals for 7997 72.15
7998 05/27/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID K-8 Camp T-Shirts 300.00
Totals for 7998 300.00
7999 05/27/2014 FORMALICITY OAKLEY ID Tux for Mr OHS 45.00
Totals for 7999 45.00
8000 05/27/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID fax cartridge 23.99
Totals for 8000 23.99
8001 05/27/2014 STANDLEY, SEAN KIMBERLY ID Junior High Assigning Fee 300.00
Totals for 8001 300.00
8002 05/28/2014 SEARLE'S OAKLEY D Lunch for Track Team 90.00
Totals for 8002 90.00
8003 05/29/2014 POCATELLO ELITE POCATELLO D Volleyball Coaches Clinic 50.00
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Totals for 8003 50.00
8004 05/29/2014 CRANNEY, HEIDI OAKLEY ID Entrepreneur Class Candy 177.36
Machine
Totals for 8004 177.36
8005 05/30/2014 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Graduation Programs 58.50
Totals for 8005 58.50
8006 05/30/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID District Dues 175.00
Totals for 8006 175.00
8007 05/30/2014 LIVELY, KENNY BUHL 1D Jr High FB Assigning Fees 100.00
Totals for 8007 100.00
8008 05/30/2014 NELSON SCHOOL SUPPLY BOISE ID Letterman "O"s 69.22
Totals for 8008 69.22
8009 05/30/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Steel 131.35
Totals for 8009 131.35
8010 05/30/2014 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID Verteran's of Foreign Wars & 84.95

Voice of Democracy

Totals for 8010 84.95
9406 05/02/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TV's & Athletics Equipment 567.41
Totals for 9406 567.41
9407 05/02/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA February Challenge Reward-Ice 40.43
Cream
Totals for 9407 40.43
9408 05/02/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance Supplies 2.56
Totals for 9408 2.56
9409 05/02/2014 GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL BELLINGHAM WA Shop Supplies 66.85
Totals for 9409 66.85
9410 05/02/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 172.32
Totals for 9410 172.32
9411 05/05/2014 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID MVAC Luncheon 40.00
Totals for 9411 40.00
9412 05/05/2014 ROCKY MT CHOCOLATE F TWIN FALLS ID Apples for Teacher 252.45

Appreciation Week

Totals for 9412 252.45
9413 05/05/2014 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID A String for Orchestra 16.99
Totals for 9413 16.99
9414 05/06/2014 SCHWARTZ, KIRWIN & F BOHEMIA NY Key Awards 163.55
Totals for 9414 163.55
9415 05/12/2014 COSTCO SEATTLE WA External Hard Drives 279.96
Totals for 9415 279.96
9416 05/12/2014 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Teacher Appreciation Luncheon 120.79
Supplies
Totals for 9416 120.79
9417 05/12/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID April Sales Tax 110.53
Totals for 9417 110.53
9418 05/12/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Dj for Spring 180.20

Dance May 1, 2014
Totals for 9418 180.20
9419 05/19/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Flowers for Awards 69.93
Night/Retirement Party
Totals for 9419 69.93
9420 05/19/2014 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Cup, Plates, Napkins, Cutlery 62.15
for staff party
Totals for 9420 62.15
9421 05/19/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Candy for Student Council 21.00

officers
Totals for 9421 21.00
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9422 05/19/2014 ACCO BRANDS DIRECT SIDNEY NY #76110514 Weekly/Monthly 73.38

Academic Planners

Totals for 9422 73.38
9423 05/19/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Supplies for Young Living 31.67
Totals for 9423 31.67
9424 05/19/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Supplies for Young Living 64.36
Totals for 9424 64.36
9425 05/19/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TV's & Athletics Equipment 59.93
Totals for 9425 59.93
9426 05/19/2014 PASILLAS, NORMA OAKLEY ID Refund: 20.00
-Yearbook
Totals for 9426 20.00
9427 05/19/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for staff 70.29

appreciation luncheon

Totals for 9427 70.29
9428 05/19/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Spanish class supplies 21.55
Totals for 9428 21.55
9429 05/19/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Supplies for 161.85

Eagle Project

Totals for 9429 161.85
9430 05/19/2014 GALAXY AWARDS & ENGR TWIN FALLS ID MVAC Ribbons for track meet 538.24
Totals for 9430 538.24
9431 05/19/2014 ORTIZ, AMBER BURLEY ID Refund: 1/2 yearbook charge 10.00
for
Totals for 9431 10.00
9432 05/19/2014 POLO'S RESTAURANT BURLEY ID Student Council Breakfast 147.00
Totals for 9432 147.00
9433 05/20/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Supplies for Young Living 17.52
Totals for 9433 17.52
9434 05/20/2014 FIELD, LISA BURLEY ID Advanced Sports Archery 48.00
Totals for 9434 48.00
9435 05/20/2014 EVERGREEN NURSERY BURLEY D Flowers for yard 65.50
Totals for 9435 65.50
9436 05/20/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council-Prizes for 39.25

dress up week and good luck

on finals

Totals for 9436 39.25
9437 05/21/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Supplies for Young Living 31.61
Totals for 9437 31.61
9438 05/21/2014 PONDEROSA GOLF COURS BURLEY ID Advanced Sports-Golf 403.00
Totals for 9438 403.00
9439 05/21/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Employee Service Recognition 473.76
Totals for 9439 473.76
9440 05/23/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Student Council supplies 5.63
Totals for 9440 5.63
9441 05/23/2014 EVERGREEN NURSERY BURLEY D Hanging basket for awards 35.00
night
Totals for 9441 35.00
9442 05/23/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Employee Service Recognition 6.38
Totals for 9442 6.38
9443 05/23/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Supplies for Young Living 9.97
Totals for 9443 9.97
9444 05/23/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Supplies for Young Living 36.19
Totals for 9444 36.19
9445 05/23/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Supplies for Young Living 36.19

Totals for 9445 36.19
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9446 05/23/2014 THE LEUKEMIA & LYMPH PORTLAND OR Builders Club-Pennies for 142.32

Patients Donation

Totals for 9446 142.32
9447 05/30/2014 LIVELY, KENNY BUHL ID MVAC Assigning Fees 650.00
Totals for 9447 650.00
14735 05/06/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX APRIL 111.34
Totals for 14735 111.34
14736 05/08/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID supplies for projects 88.94
Totals for 14736 88.94
14737 05/08/2014 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID rooms for state basketball 888.00
Totals for 14737 888.00
14738 05/08/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID STAPLES FOR COPIER 2836 72.08
Totals for 14738 72.08
14739 05/08/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID REVERSIBLE T'S FOR SUMMER 181.13
BALL
Totals for 14739 181.13
14740 05/08/2014 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID CHEER CHOREOGRAPHY / FOR 75.00
Totals for 14740 75.00
14741 05/08/2014 KROGER HUTCHINSON KS SNACKS FOR STUDENTS/SAT 58.20
TESTING
Totals for 14741 58.20
14742 05/08/2014 NEFF GREENVILLE OH D Awards 463.46
Totals for 14742 463.46
14743 05/08/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID metal strips 70.76
Totals for 14743 70.76
14744 05/08/2014 PAYNE, NEAL REFUND FOR FFA PROJECTS 117.27
Totals for 14744 117.27
14745 05/08/2014 PRO PAINT BURLEY ID PAINT FOR PROJECTS 108.57
Totals for 14745 108.57
14746 05/08/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID LUMBER/LINSEED OIL 666.24
Totals for 14746 666.24
14747 05/08/2014 SHARP, DALIS DECLO ID REFUND UVU VOLLEYBALL CAMP 75.00
NOT ATTENDING
Totals for 14747 75.00
14748 05/08/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SMITHS: SUPPLIES FOR FACS 37.90

CLASS OPEN NOT TO EXCEED

$800.00
Totals for 14748 37.90
14749 05/08/2014 THOMAS MANAGEMENT RUPERT ID CATERING FOR BANQUET 1,672.80
Totals for 14749 1,672.80
14750 05/08/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SHIRTS FOR DANCE TEAM 275.00
Totals for 14750 275.00
14751 05/08/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID TEACHER APPRECIATION SHIRTS 373.15
Totals for 14751 373.15
14752 05/09/2014 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID MEAL MONEY FOR SOFTBALL 200.00
COACHES/PRINCIPAL
Totals for 14752 200.00
14753 05/12/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PASS PROGRAM PAYROLL 180.20
Totals for 14753 180.20
14754 05/19/2014 ADAMS MFG. SHELLEY ID AMBER LIGHT/TAILLIGHTS DOOR 150.68
HOLD/BRACKETS
Totals for 14754 150.68
14755 05/19/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR PROJECTS 60.37
Totals for 14755 60.37

14756 05/19/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BUS FOR EAST COAST TRIP 2,886.00
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Totals for 14756 2,886.00
14757 05/19/2014 COLE, JANET ALBION D REIMBURSEMENT FOR BPA 425.83

NATIONAL TRIP

Totals for 14757 425.83
14758 05/19/2014 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID AD EXPENSE 50.00
Totals for 14758 50.00
14759 05/19/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID TRACK SPIKES 22.00
Totals for 14759 22.00
14760 05/19/2014 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN GREASE GUN/LUBE/TRX FLOR 54.16

SUPPLIES FOR PROJECTS OPEN TO

$350.00
Totals for 14760 54.16
14761 05/19/2014 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN SUPPLIES FOR PROJECTS 122.72
Totals for 14761 122.72
14762 05/19/2014 KNOWLES, NATHAN DECLO ID COACHES MEALS FOR STATE TRACK 300.00
Totals for 14762 300.00
14763 05/19/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA PROJECTS 134.00

OPEN TO $2500.00

Totals for 14763 134.00

14764 05/19/2014 SUPER 8 GRANGEVILLE GRANGEVILLE D SOFTBALL ROOMS FOR 630.00
GRANGEVILLE GAME

Totals for 14764 630.00
14765 05/19/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID TRACK SHIRTS 128.00
Totals for 14765 128.00
14766 05/19/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA TRYOUT JUDGES LUNCH 92.85

SUPPLIES/SENIOR RECOGNITION
OPEN TO $200.00

Totals for 14766 92.85
14767 05/19/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FOODS CLASS OPEN 114.20
TO $750.00
Totals for 14767 114.20
14768 05/20/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA NEW DRUM AND CARTRIDGE FOR 40.70
FAX MACHINE
Totals for 14768 40.70
14769 05/27/2014 DARRINGTON, BYRA LOU BURLEY ID Travel Claim for 169.65
Totals for 14769 169.65
14770 05/27/2014 DOUGLAS, KARLA REIMBURSEMENT FOR COCONUT 45.00

CAKE FOR RETIREMENT PARTY
Totals for 14770 45.00
14771 05/27/2014 GILLETTE, LAWRENCE DECLO ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 25.34
STEEL PIPE FOR

BANNERS
Totals for 14771 25.34
14772 05/27/2014 SANDY'S BERNINA BURLEY ID REPAIRS FOR SEWING MACHINES 990.99
Totals for 14772 990.99
14773 05/27/2014 SOUTHWEST ART MAGAZI PALM COAST FL ART MAGAZINE FOR CLASS 34.95
Totals for 14773 34.95
14774 05/27/2014 WILSON, KERI BURLEY D VB Coaches clinic 700.00
Totals for 14774 700.00
14775 05/27/2014 WINMILL, NANCY BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR VARIOUS 81.40

TRIPS TO TOWN FOR SCHOOL
Totals for 14775 81.40
17438 05/01/2014 CAREY HIGH SCHOOL CAREY ID CAREY HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 200.00

BASKETBALL SUMMER TOURNAMENT
FEE JUNE 13TH AND 14TH
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Totals for 17438 200.00
17439 05/01/2014 GOPHER SPORTS OWATONNA MN WEIGHT AND PE CLASS SUPPLIES 620.89
Totals for 17439 620.89
17440 05/01/2014 MUSICIAN'S FRIEND, I MEDFORD OR SYMBAL PACK FOR MUSIC DEPT 299.00
Totals for 17440 299.00
17441 05/01/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SAT TESTING SNACK BREAK ITEMS 26.87

(NOT TO EXCEED $30)
Totals for 17441 26.87
17442 05/01/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DIST FFA BANQUET SUPPLIES, 36.56
GREENHOUSE FERTILIZER
Totals for 17442 36.56
17443 05/01/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR CLASS 50.00
ZIMBABWE PROJECT

Totals for 17443 50.00
17444 05/02/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID APRIL SALES TAX 2.59
Totals for 17444 2.59
17445 05/07/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID CONCESSION SUPPLIES FOR 8.48

VOLLEYBALL FUNDRAISER

Totals for 17445 8.48

17446 05/07/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA GREENHAND AND CHAPTER 63.50
PINS

Totals for 17446 63.50

17447 05/07/2014 SUBWAY 6' CLUB SANDWICH FOR TEACHER 72.00

APPRECIATION LUNCH

Totals for 17447 72.00

17448 05/07/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID NAME/EMBLEM ON SENIOR LAUNDRY 80.00
BAGS

Totals for 17448 80.00

17449 05/07/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID BLANKETS FOR SENIOR 336.00

APPRECIATION GIFTS FOR
STUDENTS IN EXTRA CURRICULAR

ACTIVITIES
Totals for 17449 336.00
17450 05/07/2014 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID LETTER BAR PINS AND ATHLETIC 65.00
AWARDS
Totals for 17450 65.00
17451 05/13/2014 LYTLE SIGNS, INC. TWIN FALLS ID MARQUEE UPGRADE 4,993.50
Totals for 17451 4,993.50
17452 05/13/2014 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID VOID CHECK MISPRINTED 0.01
Totals for 17452 0.01
17453 05/14/2014 ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL ABERDEEN ID ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL SUMMER 200.00

BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

Totals for 17453 200.00
17454 05/14/2014 BEST WESTERN RAMA IN MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE TRACK 1,835.76
Totals for 17454 1,835.76
17455 05/14/2014 CAREY HIGH SCHOOL CAREY ID CAREY HIGH SCHOOL SUMMER BOYS 200.00

BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

Totals for 17455 200.00

17456 05/14/2014 GLENNS FERRY HIGH SC GLENNS FERRY ID GLENNS FERRY HIGH SCHOOL 200.00
SUMMER BOYS BASKETBALL

TOURNAMENT

Totals for 17456 200.00

17457 05/14/2014 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID CHIPS/CHEESE FOR VOLLEYBALL 62.50
FUNDRAISER

Totals for 17457 62.50

17458 05/14/2014 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID ITEMS FOR NOON CONCESSIONS 85.75
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Totals for 17458 85.75
17459 05/14/2014 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA D DONATION OF MEAL MONEY FOR 420.00

STATE TRACK (21
PARTICIPANTS/20 DOLLARS PER)
Totals for 17459 420.00
17460 05/14/2014 ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL ABERDEEN D ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL SUMMER 200.00
BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

Totals for 17460 200.00
17461 05/15/2014 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO D ITEMS FOR NOON CONCESSIONS 48.40
Totals for 17461 48.40
17462 05/15/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI T-SHIRTS FOR STATE TRACK 178.50
Totals for 17462 178.50
17463 05/22/2014 TATERBALLS LLC MALTA ID TATERBALLS RENTAL FOR 240.00

RENAISSANCE ACTIVITY

Totals for 17463 240.00

17464 05/23/2014 WAHOOZ MERIDIAN ID ADMISSION TICKETS FOR SENIOR 755.75
TRIP

Totals for 17464 755.75

17465 05/28/2014 GOODWOOD BBQ COMPANY MERIDIAN ID DINNER FOR SENIOR CLASS & 412.91

CHAPERONE/BUS DRIVERS

Totals for 17465 412.91
17466 05/29/2014 FCCLA BALTIMORE MD FCCLA MEMBERSHIP DUES 2014 265.00
Totals for 17466 265.00
17467 05/29/2014 METTS, LARRY ALBION D SET UP & MONITOR SOUND SYSTEM 250.00

FOR GRADUATION
Totals for 17467 250.00
90717 05/02/2014 NATIONAL SCHOOL PUBL Rockville MD NSPRA:DIST- NSPRA'S PR POWER -69.00
HOUR - BOND ELECTION BASICS
AND BEYOND
Totals for 90717 -69.00
90796 05/02/2014 VISA TAMPA FL NSPRA:DIST- NSPRA'S PR POWER 69.00
HOUR - BOND ELECTION BASICS
AND BEYOND

Totals for 90796 69.00
90797 05/15/2014 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID:Behavioral 1,248.75
Intervention - Para

Individual therapy - 1
student 83.25 hours x $15.00
= $1248.75 Billing for April

2014
Totals for 90797 1,248.75
90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT GROUNDS:CHS- SPRINKLERS 8.98
90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC:FOAM SPRAY, RATCHETS & 169.57
SOCKETS SETS
90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS:BATTERIES FOR SHOP- 21.57

BROOM HOLDER FOR BUS.

90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS ROOF-ROLLER COVER 6.29

90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:CRTC-SPRING SNAP FOR 5.02
CO2 TANKS

90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS-STARTING FLUID 17.96

90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT 1.56

GROUNDS : SPRAYER-FASTENERS,
HOSE MENDER
90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT GROUNDS:VARIOUS 5.84

SCHOOLS-KEY STEM FOUR WAY FOR
TURNING ON OUTSIDE WATER
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90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC:CASTER PLATES, 2" 17.96

SWV+BRAKE

90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC:FASTENERS 8.60
90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC:FASTENERS 1.52
90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT GROUNDS: BHS WHEEL 10.78

LINE- NYLON CORD

90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:CRTC-FUSE FOR FURNACE 4.04

90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS ROOF- ACETONE 35.08

90801 05/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS:FURNACE FILTER FOR 12.99
OFFICE

Totals for 90801 327.76

90802 05/15/2014 ADVANCE EDUCATION, I ATLANTA GA BJHS:Accreditation Fees for 725.00
2014-15

Totals for 90802 725.00

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 55.95

SUPPLIES-MIG GUN HOSE

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 27.32
SUPPLIES-DYCHEM LAYOUT FLUID

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 44.99
SUPPLIES-MIG GUN HOSE

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 150.25
SUPPLIES-TBLR WR OS T1 M 045"

50 CX
90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC MANU:ARGON GAS 97.94
90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 106.41

SUPPLIES-INDUSTRIAL ACETYLENE
90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D OHS AG PERKINS:RADNOR 35.25
90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU:INDUSTRIAL OXYGEN, 144.05
CARBON DIOXIDE

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:14" COLD SAW 320.00
BLADES

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:ARGON GAS, 157.58
CD/AR 300

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:MIG WIRE, LINE 364.23

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:BRUSH CUPS 10.64

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:CONTACTOR 130.00

90806 05/15/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 163.46

SUPPLIES-INDUSTRIAL
ACETYLENE, OXYGEN, ARGON
90806 05/15/2014 ATRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG PERKINS:SHOP 72.32
SUPPLIES-CD/AR 300,
INDUSTRIAL OXYGEN
Totals for 90806 1,880.39
90807 05/15/2014 ALLEN DISPLAY MIDLOTHIAN VA TECH GRANT:RRHS-MICROPHONE 51.35
ASSEMBLY WITH HOLDER

Totals for 90807 51.35
90808 05/15/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS:SITE RENTAL 50.00
Totals for 90808 50.00
90809 05/15/2014 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID RRHS FCS:PTE SUMMER 207.04

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/13-15/14 366 MI + PERDIEM
90809 05/15/2014 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY D OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 4/1, 484.00
4/3, 4/7, 4/9, 4/11, 4/15,
4/18, 4/22, 4/24, 4/28/, 4/30

1100 MI
Totals for 90809 691.04
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90810 05/15/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D CRTC CONST:TOOL-IMPACT 1,395.05

HAMMER, HACKZALL KIT, ROUTER,
CAULK GUN ETC.

90810 05/15/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D CRTC CONST:18 V FUEL TOOL 149.80
BATTERY

Totals for 90810 1,544.85

90811 05/15/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX SPECIAL SERVICES:KANEX ATV 59.95

PRO HDMI TO VGA ADAPTER WITH
AUDIO SUPPORT

90811 05/15/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT:BHS-KANEX ATV VGA 119.90
ADAPTERS
Totals for 90811 179.85
90812 05/15/2014 ASE STUDENT CERTIFIC LEESBURG VA CRTC AUTO: ASE STUDENT CERT. 390.00
TEST
Totals for 90812 390.00
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 37.33

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 15.04
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 6.57
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 47.94
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 47.41
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 37.95
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 7.97
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 5.79
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 26.06
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 39.47
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90815 05/15/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 67.15
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
Totals for 90815 338.68
90816 05/15/2014 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B:FEES FOR 467.50
CONTRACTED SPEECH THERAPY
SERVICES
Totals for 90816 467.50
90817 05/15/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A:CONSOLIDATED 63.92
FEDERAL & STATE GRANT
WORKSHOP IN TWIN FALLS
4/30-5/1/14 + PERDIEM
Totals for 90817 63.92
90818 05/15/2014 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID CO:MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 340.60
COBRA SERVICES
Totals for 90818 340.60
90819 05/15/2014 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID CRTC EMT:PTE SUMMER 182.56
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-18/14 + PERDIEM
Totals for 90819 182.56

90820 05/15/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS:ALL 2009 BUSES-SURGE 58.65
TANK SIGHT GLASS
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90820 05/15/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS:BUS 09-2 -WINDOW REPAIR 153.42
KIT
Totals for 90820 212.07
90821 05/15/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID BHS FOOD PRO:MISC. SMALL 682.22

WARES AND SUPPLIES FOR FOOD
LABS

90821 05/15/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D BHS FOOD PRO:GLASS MIXING 41.20
BOWL FOR FOOD LABS

Totals for 90821 723.42
90822 05/15/2014 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 90822 22.00
90823 05/15/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CRTC:BHS FCS-PTS MEALS FOR 480.00

ADMIN. MTG 4/25/14
Totals for 90823 480.00
90824 05/15/2014 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT:PUMP, GROUNDS- FLEX 76.99
HOSE AND CLAMPS
Totals for 90824 76.99
90826 05/15/2014 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID DHS BUSINESS:REIMBURSE FOR 519.48
LODGING FOR NATIONAL BPA,
INDIANAPOLIS IN. APRIL 2014
90826 05/15/2014 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID BHS BUSINESS:BPA NATIONAL 1,705.68
COMPETITION IN INDIANA
4/29-5/4/14, REGISTRATION,
AIRFARE, CAR RENTAL, LODGING,
GAS, PARKING
90826 05/15/2014 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID BHS BUSINESS:BPA NATIONALS IN 356.92
INDIANA 4/29-5/4/14 368 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 90826 2,582.08
90827 05/15/2014 CAMPBELL, TIMOTHY BURLEY ID CRTC CONSTR:PTE SUMMER 225.44
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-18/14 326 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 90827 225.44
90828 05/15/2014 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 90828 12.00
90829 05/15/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST:MEALS FOR FOSTER 955.40

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
90829 05/15/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST:MEALS FOR FOSTER 6.00
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS

Totals for 90829 961.40

90830 05/15/2014 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO:SET OF UPPER 350.00
CABINETS

Totals for 90830 350.00

90831 05/15/2014 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 18.00

Totals for 90831 18.00

90833 05/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID TITLE I-A:DWOR-READING 1,640.43

MASTERY TAKE HOME
WORKBOOKS-STUDENT USE

90833 05/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP:-MANILA FILE FOLDERS+#2 -61.09
YELLOW PENCILS+MESSAGE

PADS-RETURNED FOR CREDIT
90833 05/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BJHS:Post-it Notes 76.44
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90833 05/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP:MANILA FILE FOLDERS+#2 61.09

YELLOW PENCILS+MESSAGE PADS
90833 05/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DELCO ELEMENTARY IRI: READING 5,607.89
BOOKS & MATERIALS
90833 05/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP:MANILA FILE FOLDERS+#2 93.02
YELLOW PENCILS+MESSAGE PADS
90833 05/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID IRI ALMO: READING -104.46
MASTERY-CREDIT ON RETURN
Totals for 90833 7,313.32
90834 05/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES - LCD 569.00
PROJECTOR FOR PRESCHOOL
CENTER-REFERENCE INVOICE
#HW35668.THIS IS A REDO OF PO
0031400026-WE HAD TO SEND ONE
PROJECTOR BACK & THE CREDIT
WAS USED FOR ANOTHER
PROJECTOR @ ANOTHER SCHOOL.
THIS ACCT WAS CREDITED ON THE
ORIGINAL INVOICE

Totals for 90834 569.00
90835 05/15/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
90835 05/15/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 90835 140.00
90836 05/15/2014 CINTAS CORPORATION CINCINNATI OH CO:SHREDDING OF DISTRICT 57.25

DOCUMENTS - 5-1-2014

Totals for 90836 57.25
90837 05/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM:ELECTRIC & WATER 3,226.20
90837 05/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CO:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,307.67
90837 05/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV:BUILDING ELECTRIC 114.06
90837 05/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP:INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,530.75
90837 05/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TRANS : SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 587.32

GARAGE UTILITIES

90837 05/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT:ELECTRIC & WATER 1,117.72

Totals for 90837 8,883.72
90839 05/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS GYM:ELECTRIC & WATER 293.62
90839 05/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DES:ELECTRIC & WATER 2,279.02
90839 05/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS:ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,149.67
90839 05/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP:ELECTRIC WATER 195.44

SEWER

90839 05/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS:ELECTRIC & WATER 571.38
90839 05/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM:ELECTRIC 156.22

WATER SEWER

Totals for 90839 4,645.35

90840 05/15/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER

90840 05/15/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 206.76

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
90840 05/15/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 81.37
Totals for 90840 449.57
90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 54.40

SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 31.00
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 8.37
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS
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90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 24.06

SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 9.87
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 68.95
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 61.74
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 109.08
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 25.14
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND -4.40
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 44.04
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 4.91
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 58.05
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 9.21
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 20.61
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 30.54
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

90844 05/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 48.52

SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

Totals for 90844 604.09

90845 05/15/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY D TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C10662-2 152.56
REAR TIRES

90845 05/15/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY D TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C10444 2 64.00

USED TIRES, DISPOSAL OF OLD
TIRES
90845 05/15/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C17923 17.00
FLAT REPAIR
Totals for 90845 233.56
90846 05/15/2014 COLE, JANET ALBION ID DHS BUSINESS:PTE SUMMER 225.76
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-18/14 354 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90846 225.76
90847 05/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS-SCREW TERM SKT, 75.35
RELAY, RECEPTICLE ENCLOSURE,
RECEPTICLE BOX, NIPPLES

90847 05/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:WP-WIRING, BOXES, BOX 24.50
COVERS

90847 05/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT:DHS-CONNECTORS 8.79

Totals for 90847 108.64

90848 05/15/2014 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C10662-2 150.00

FRONT TIRES
Totals for 90848 150.00
90849 05/15/2014 COMMUNICATION EQUIPM OKEECHOBEE FL BJHS:Model SSW-521-F 448.36
Stainless Steel Speakerphone
for classroom use

Totals for 90849 448.36
90851 05/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT:BHS- 3.5 MM 18.00
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RETRACTABLE STEREO CABLE

90851 05/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D TECH GRANT:RRHS-3' HDMI 27.00
CABLES TO CONNECT APPLE TV
AND PROJECTOR

90851 05/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES:4" DVI TO 13.00
VGA CABLE

90851 05/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CHS BUSINESS:ASUS MONITORS 387.00

90851 05/15/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID DJHS:HDMI Cable 9.00

Totals for 90851 454.00

90852 05/15/2014 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID RRHS AG:Printer toner for 254.75

classroom printers
Totals for 90852 254.75
90853 05/15/2014 CTECS DECATUR GA DHS BUSINESS:WORKPLACE 40.00
READINESS TESTS
Totals for 90853 40.00
90854 05/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRHS SHOP & BAND 10.00

ROOM-COOLER RENTAL

90854 05/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT:RRE CAFETERIA- COOLER 5.00
RENTAL

90854 05/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: 5 gal WATER 21.20

Totals for 90854 36.20

90855 05/15/2014 DANIEL, RANDY BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO TECH:PTE SUMMER 210.80

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-18/14 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90855 210.80
90856 05/15/2014 DARRINGTON, BYRA LOU BURLEY D DHS FCCLA:PTE SUMMER 209.60
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-18/14 340 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90856 209.60
90857 05/15/2014 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA D RRES ADMINISTRATIVE 61.60
TRAVEL-CPI RESTRAINT TRNG @
CO 4/16, PARENT INVOLVEMENT
DAY 2 TRNG @ CO 4/17/14 140

MI
Totals for 90857 61.60
90858 05/15/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS:DAY TREATMENT YOUTH 2,668.60
SERVICES
90858 05/15/2014 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TITLE VI-B:ADMINISTRATION OF 800.00

IEP'S FOR DAY TREATMENT
PROGRAM
Totals for 90858 3,468.60
90859 05/15/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID DHS FOOD PRO. 398.00
PERKINS:SUPPLIES FOR LABS-2
USED RANGES
Totals for 90859 398.00
90860 05/15/2014 DEJONG, HETTIE HEYBURN ID BHS FCCS:PTE SUMMER 213.44
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-18/14 326 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 90860 213.44

90861 05/15/2014 E INSTRUCTION YOUNGSTOWN OH TECH GRANT:DJHS-Mobi 65.00
transceiver

Totals for 90861 65.00

90862 05/15/2014 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN TITLE I-A:DES-SUPPLEMENTAL 979.00

READING SOFTWARE FOR 1ST &

2ND GRADERS
Totals for 90862 979.00
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90863 05/15/2014 EDUCATIONAL TESTING CHICAGO IL SP SERV:PARA PRO TEST KEYS 500.00
Totals for 90863 500.00
90864 05/15/2014 ETA INTERNATIONAL GREENCASTLE IN CRTC ELEC:EM1 EXAMS 150.00
Totals for 90864 150.00
90865 05/15/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLES- FOX 19.08

SPLASHWASH WINDSHIELD FLUID
Totals for 90865 19.08
90866 05/15/2014 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID TITLE I-A:LODGING FOR 83.00
PRESENTER FOR PARENT
INVOLVEMENT TRAINING ON
4/23/14 FOR DLT &
ADMINISTRATORS
Totals for 90866 83.00
90868 05/15/2014 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS FENCE- INDUSTRIAL 71.33
DROP ROD ASSEMBLY, ROLL LATCH
FOR ROLL GATE, BRACE BAND,
CARRIAGE BOLTS AND NUTS,
TENSION BAR
90868 05/15/2014 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY ID MAINT GROUNDS-BHS BASEBALL- 180.00
LABOR TO REPLACE 20' OF 8'
TALL CHAIN LINK FABRIC WITH
SLATS BEHIND PRACTICE
PITCHING MOUND
90868 05/15/2014 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY D MAINT GROUNDS:BHS BASEBALL- 2.60
STEEL TWIST TIE 11 GAUGE TO
REPLACE 20' OF 8' TALL CHAIN
LINK FABRIC WITH SLATS BEHIND
PRACTICE PITCHING MOUND
Totals for 90868 253.93
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 32.87
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY ELEM:COPIER 10.79
MAINTENANCE ON MINOLTA/DI2010
#1931
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO:COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 115.06
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805 &
KONICA/BIZHUB 60142810
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 27.97
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 765.22
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2880,
2885, 3025 & MINOLTA/DI1811P
#1856, 1933
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 10.13
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY ELEM:COPIER 226.43
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
601 #2801
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 118.58
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 114.09
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPEC SERVICES:COPIER 3.06

MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP:COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 28.60
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KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION ELEM:COPIER 54.96
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #3107

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 153.60
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816 &
2831

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 39.42
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 10.23
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 30.70
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 169.13
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 22.28
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 219.81
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815, 2820
& KONICA/BIZHUB 601 2825

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN VIEW:COPIER MAINTENANCE 579.59
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860,
2865 & RISO/RN2000

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 24.45
MINOLTA/DE2510 #1895

90874 05/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS:STAPLES 72.08
Totals for 90874 2,829.05
90875 05/15/2014 FLAKE, BRYAN BURLEY ID OHS BUSINESS:PTE SUMMER 234.56

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-18/14 374 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90875 234.56
90876 05/15/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL TITLE I-A:RRES-READING AND 1,009.25
HANDWRITING SUPPLEMENTAL
KITS-WORKSHEETS & FOLDERS

Totals for 90876 1,009.25

90878 05/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT 239.20
DWORSHAK

90878 05/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE, YOGURT, EGGS, 1,348.16

TOMATO SOUP AND REFRIED BEANS
INV #2065336

90878 05/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 239.20
VIEW
90878 05/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 986.20
VIEW
90878 05/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 986.20
DWORSHAK
90878 05/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 605.70
DWORSHAK
Totals for 90878 4,404.66
90879 05/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES-GARBAGE CAN 24.01
TIE DOWNS
Totals for 90879 24.01
90881 05/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE-RETURNED FOAM -169.30
HAND SOAP
90881 05/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE-PAPER TOWELS, 2,003.86

TOILET PAPER, CLEANERS
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90881 05/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST WIDE-PAPER TOWELS, 2,039.13

TOILET PAPER, CAN LINERS,

GLOVES
Totals for 90881 3,873.69
90882 05/15/2014 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 52.00
Totals for 90882 52.00
90883 05/15/2014 GOODE MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE REPAIR ON 104.47

MAINTENANCE TRUCK C17528

Totals for 90883 104.47

90884 05/15/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:0ES- COAT HOOKS 11.80

Totals for 90884 11.80

90885 05/15/2014 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID TRANS:DRIVER ED DECALS FOR 336.27
VEHICLES

Totals for 90885 336.27

90886 05/15/2014 GREENER'S CANVAS BURLEY ID MAINT:BJHS- REPAIR SHAKE OUT 5.00

BAG FOR ROYAL VACUUM

Totals for 90886 5.00

90887 05/15/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS:BUS 07-5- NUT, WASHER 33.56
AND CLAMP

Totals for 90887 33.56

90888 05/15/2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS & 1,323.00

PARKING FOR SUPERINTENDENT,
FISCAL MANAGER, DISTRICT
ATTORNEY & BOARD MEMBERS TO
ATTEND LAW CONFERENCE IN
BOISE, ID 4/27-29/14

Totals for 90888 1,323.00

90889 05/15/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID CHS:Service work on camera 65.00
video system

Totals for 90889 65.00

90890 05/15/2014 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00

Totals for 90890 10.00

90891 05/15/2014 HAWTHORNE EDUCATIONA COLUMBIA MO TITLE VI-B:BEHAVIOR 315.00

INTERVENTION MANUALS FOR
SPECIAL EDUCATION STAFF
Totals for 90891 315.00
90892 05/15/2014 HEALTHY PROGRESSION BURLEY ID MEDICAID:Individual Skill 1,415.00
Training - PSR - 1 student -
Billing for April 2014 70.25
hours x $20.00 = $1415.00
Totals for 90892 1,415.00
90893 05/15/2014 HELENA CHEMICAL COMP PASCO WA MAINT:DIST. WIDE- ROUND UP 490.00
(20 GAL) 2 4-D (10 GAL)
Totals for 90893 490.00
90894 05/15/2014 HI DIRECT MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- HI 379.20
INTENSITY LAMPS VARIOUS SIZES
Totals for 90894 379.20
90895 05/15/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B:IASA MEMBERSHIP 440.00
RENEWAL FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
COORDINATOR FOR 2014-2015
90895 05/15/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B:IASA MEMBERSHIP 440.00
RENEWAL FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
DIRECTOR FOR 2014-15
Totals for 90895 880.00

90896 05/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
90896 05/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,202.09
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90896 05/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,456.99
90896 05/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.70
90896 05/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80

Totals for 90896 2,718.83

90897 05/15/2014 INKTECHNOLOGIES.COM DAYTON OH PRESCHOOL:PRINTER INK FOR 34.33

ADMIN PRINTER
Totals for 90897 34.33
90898 05/15/2014 INTEGRITY AIR FILTRA BOISE ID MAINT:DES-FILTERS 24 X 24 X 1 221.84
(2 CASES); OES- FILTERS 20 X
25 X 1 (3 CASES)
Totals for 90898 221.84
90899 05/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 05-3 -NEUTRAL 90.43
SAFETY BACK UP SWITCH

90899 05/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 13-3 & 10-2 -TEMP 108.34
CONTROLLERS

Totals for 90899 198.77

90900 05/15/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3,855.09

Totals for 90900 3,855.09

90901 05/15/2014 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY D FISCAL OFFICE:IASBO MEETING 36.96

IN TWIN FALLS 5/7/14
Totals for 90901 36.96

90902 05/15/2014 JDL CONSULTING BOISE ID TITLE I-A:FEES FOR TRAINING 1,600.00

FOR DIST. LEADERSHIP

TEAM: PARENT INVOLVEMENT AND

MILEAGE FOR FACILITATOR
90902 05/15/2014 JDL CONSULTING BOISE ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS:MILEAGE FOR 302.72

FACILITATOR- DIST. LEADERSHIP

TEAM: PARENT INVOLVEMENT

Totals for 90902 1,902.72

90903 05/15/2014 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT GROUNDS:DHS- KEYS FOR 15.99
MOWERS

Totals for 90903 15.99

90904 05/15/2014 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL ID DJHS:ATHLETIC DIRECTOR'S MTG 54.88

IN TWIN FALLS, ID 5/5/14 102
MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90904 54.88
90905 05/15/2014 JONES, KAY C BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO MANU:PTE SUMMER 220.72
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-19/14 338 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90905 220.72
90906 05/15/2014 JONES, VALERIE BURLEY ID CRTC HEALTH PROF:PTE SUMMER 70.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE

6/16-19/14
Totals for 90906 70.00
90907 05/15/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL RRHS:Diplomas 112.63
90907 05/15/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL RRHS:CREDIT ON SALES TAX -9.54

CHARGED TO INVOICE 16539359
90907 05/15/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL RRHS:CREDIT ON SALES TAX -5.86
CHARGED TO INVOICE #167477454

90907 05/15/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL RRHS:Diploma Covers 186.43
Totals for 90907 283.66
90908 05/15/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT:MTN. VIEW- BELT, PILLOW 82.106

BLOCK HOUSING, BEARING INSERT
FOR FURNACE

90908 05/15/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT GROUNDS:BELT FOR JOHN 14.25
DEERE MOWER @ CRTC
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Totals for 90908 96.41
90909 05/15/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 01-4 -DASH CLIPS 17.29
Totals for 90909 17.29
90910 05/15/2014 KIRKPATRICK, BRANDI BURLEY ID CHS FSC:PTE SUMMER CONFERENCE 210.80

IN BOISE 6/15-18/14 + PER
DIEM
Totals for 90910 210.80
90911 05/15/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CO:SERVICE CALL ON HP OFFICE 65.00
JET PRO 8600 PREMIUM
Totals for 90911 65.00
90912 05/15/2014 LEE, DENNIS MALTA ID STATE TRACK IN 72.00
BOISE/MIDDLETON 5/15-17/14
Totals for 90912 72.00
90913 05/15/2014 LEE, THERON OAKLEY ID OHS AG:PTE SUMMER CONFERENCE 234.56
IN BOISE 6/15-18/14 374 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 90913 234.56
90914 05/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 14,827.16
-DIESEL FUEL -4197 GAL @
3.52090/GAL
90914 05/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:DECLO BUS COMPOUND 2,003.78
-DIESEL FUEL -564 GAL @
3.54090/GAL
90914 05/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:0AKLEY BUS COMPOUND 3,248.93
-DIESEL FUEL -917 GAL @
3.53110/GAL
Totals for 90914 20,079.87
90916 05/15/2014 MACHINE TOOL SERVICE SPOKANE WA CRTC MANU PERKINS:TRAVEL, 504.89
MILEAGE & PERDIEM ON HAAS
MILL REPAIR

90916 05/15/2014 MACHINE TOOL SERVICE SPOKANE WA CRTC MANU PERKINS:LABOR ON 585.00
HAAS MILL

90916 05/15/2014 MACHINE TOOL SERVICE SPOKANE WA CRTC MANU PERKINS:LABOR ON 720.00
HAAS MILL

90916 05/15/2014 MACHINE TOOL SERVICE SPOKANE WA CRTC MANU PERKINS:TURRET AIR 243.56

SOLENOID FOR HAAS MILL
90916 05/15/2014 MACHINE TOOL SERVICE SPOKANE WA CRTC MANU PERKINS:PROCESSOR 3,045.31
FOR HAAS MILL
Totals for 90916 5,098.76
90917 05/15/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:CO, RENTAL HOUSE IN 74.00
MALTA- DRINKING WATER TESTING
90917 05/15/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:RRES, ALMO ELEM- 72.00
DRINKING WATER TESTING

Totals for 90917 146.00
90918 05/15/2014 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 68.00
Totals for 90918 68.00
90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 37.09

DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/22/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 31.26
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/18/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRES 58.83
TEACHER GOING TO IDAHO CORE

MTG IN TWIN FALLS IN DODGE
DURANGO 4/19/14-NO STUDENTS
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90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 26.66

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 36.82
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/26/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 33.10
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 28.01
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.71
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 28.69
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/7/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 29.06
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 35.99
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/25/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 38.04
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/29/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 34.65
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/11/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 32.85
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/14/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRES 28.46
ADMIN TO IDAHO LEADS IN SUN
VALLEY 4/8/14 IN DODGE
DURANGO C16990-NO STUDENTS

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRES 54.25
TEACHER TO MTG IN BURLEY
4/10/14 IN DODGE DURANGO
C16990-NO STUDENTS

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 36.98
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 31.80
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 29.51
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 51.81
AD TO MTG IN BOISE 4/7/14 IN
DODGE DURANGO C16990-NO
STUDENTS

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 30.02
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 9:17 AM 06/09/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/14 - 05/31/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

SUZUKI C10462

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 37.67
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 36.46
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS :UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 31.54
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/2/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 34.04
DRIVERS ED CAR-DODGE STRATUS
C16988 4/4/14

90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 31.31
90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 34.36
90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 30.65
90927 05/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS:FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 30.21

Totals for 90927 1,019.83
90928 05/15/2014 MCCOMBS, DEE RUPERT D TITLE I-A:FACILITATOR FOR 200.00

LOVE & LOGIC PARENTING
CLASSES FEB. 13, 2014 THRU
APRIL 10, 2014
Totals for 90928 200.00
90929 05/15/2014 MCCOMBS, KATHRYN RUPERT ID TITLE I-A:FACILITATOR FOR 200.00
LOVE & LOGIC PARENTING
CLASSES FEB. 13, 2014 THRU
APRIL 10, 2014
Totals for 90929 200.00
90930 05/15/2014 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL ID CHS BUSINESS:PTE SUMMER 237.84
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/16-19/14 336 M + PERDIEM
Totals for 90930 237.84
90931 05/15/2014 METTS, PATRICIA ALBION ID CRTC CADD:PTE SUMMER 238.64
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-18/15 356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90931 238.64
90933 05/15/2014 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID DHS VO-AG:WATERING GREENHOUSE 131.56
3/2, 3/3, 3/6, 3/8, 3/9,
3/15, 3/16, 3/22, 3/23, 4/5,
4/6, 4/7, 4/10/14 299 MI
90933 05/15/2014 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID DHS VO-AG:WATERING GREEN 110.44
HOUSE 4/4, 4/11, 4/19, 4/2e,
4/27, 5/3/14 TWIN FALLS STATE
CONVENTION 4/11/14, FFA
BANQUET 4/22/14 251 MI
90933 05/15/2014 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID DHS AG:PTE SUMMER CONFERENCE 222.24
IN BOISE 6/16-18/14 346 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 90933 464.24
90934 05/15/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS:6 DOT DRUG SCREENS, 1 320.00
BREATH/ALCOHOL, 6 COLLECTION
FEES
Totals for 90934 320.00
90935 05/15/2014 MUIR, SCOTT HEYBURN ID DJHS ADMIN:PARENT INVOLVEMENT 52.80

MTG 4/3,&4/24, CALENDAR
COMMITTEE MTG 4/22,
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PRINCIPALS' MTG 4/23, DDRC
4/30, SAFETY COMMITTEE MTG
5/1/14 120 MI

Totals for 90935 52.80
90936 05/15/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CHS FOOD PRO:KITCHEN LAB 1,318.51
SUPPLIES
Totals for 90936 1,318.51
90937 05/15/2014 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC EMT:0XYGEN 11.97
90937 05/15/2014 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC EMT:CPR FACESHIELDS 72.25
90937 05/15/2014 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC EMT:CPR FACESHIELDS 14.45
90937 05/15/2014 NORCO, INC BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: LATEX FREE 32.64

GLOVES FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
STAFF
Totals for 90937 131.31
90938 05/15/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS TITLE II-A:Working lunch for 42.49
Social Studies Textbook

Committee May 8, 2014

Totals for 90938 42.49

90939 05/15/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D TRANS:LENS FOR GREASE PIT 72.80
LIGHTS

Totals for 90939 72.80

90940 05/15/2014 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY D TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00

Totals for 90940 22.00

90941 05/15/2014 OAKLEY VALLEY ARTS C OAKLEY D OHS:0OVAC RENTAL FOR SENIOR 980.00

PLAY (SECURITY DEPOSIT HELD
PENDING CURTAIN
CLEANING-STAINED FROM CANNED
WHIPPED CREAM)
Totals for 90941 980.00
90942 05/15/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 07-5- METAL REAR 7.90
SUSPENSION SUPPORT
90942 05/15/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG-HR FLAT IRON, 678.45
24' SQUARE TUBING
Totals for 90942 686.35
90943 05/15/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: WORKING 51.75

LUNCH FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION

COMMITTEE
Totals for 90943 51.75
90944 05/15/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT:DIST WIDE- WALL ANCHORS 22.68
Totals for 90944 22.68
90945 05/15/2014 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT:0LD TORO MOWER- OIL 11.85

PRESSURE SWITCH

90945 05/15/2014 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT:WATER PUMP- BATTERY AND 45.29
CORE

Totals for 90945 57.14

90946 05/15/2014 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT:DHS-SPOOL, VALVE COVER 25.85

GASKET, LINE HEAD COVER, FOR
WEED EATER
Totals for 90946 25.85
90947 05/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC ELEC:WIRING, PLUGS, 143.72
CONNECTORS FOR CLASSROOM
90947 05/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC ELEC: CARLON WORK BOX 79.90
AND MISC SUPPLIES FOR
CLASSROOM

Totals for 90947 223.62
90948 05/15/2014 POOLE, BRIAN MALTA ID STATE TRACK IN 72.00
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BOISE/MIDDLETON 5/15-17/14
Totals for 90948 72.00
90949 05/15/2014 PRESTWICK HOUSE, INC CLAYTON DE RRHS:ENGLISH CLASS BOOKS 76.19
Totals for 90949 76.19
90950 05/15/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BJHS:Postage for postage 470.99
machine
Totals for 90950 470.99
90951 05/15/2014 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS : LODGING FOR BUS DRIVERS 184.00
TAKING RRHS FFA STATE
CONVENTION 2 nights. APRIL
10-12 2014
Totals for 90951 184.00
90952 05/15/2014 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 12-2- REAR TIRES 833.20
Totals for 90952 833.20
90953 05/15/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE:LONG DISTANCE 1,007.35
90953 05/15/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS:LONG DISTANCE 27.61
90953 05/15/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS:LONG DISTANCE 55.39
Totals for 90953 1,090.35
90954 05/15/2014 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,697.12
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 90954 2,697.12
90955 05/15/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT:DHS-VACUUM PUMP OIL 8.95
Totals for 90955 8.95
90956 05/15/2014 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 28.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 90956 28.50
90957 05/15/2014 REIS PLUMBING & HEAT FILER ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG-FIXTURES 6,547.80
Totals for 90957 6,547.80
90958 05/15/2014 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN MT VIEW IRI: ACCELERATED 2,005.00
READING LICENSING
Totals for 90958 2,005.00
90959 05/15/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 35.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
90959 05/15/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 30.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 90959 66.00
90960 05/15/2014 RICH, ROBYN HEYBURN ID CRTC GRAPHICS:PTE SUMMER 229.84
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-18/14 336 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90960 229.84
90962 05/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-E-Z FLUSH 2,649.60
SENSORS, VACUUM BREAKERS,
DIAPHRAMS
90962 05/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: BHS AG- HOSE BIB 194.86
REPAIR KITS
90962 05/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:RRHS- SHOWER VALVE 994.14
REPAIR KIT WITH SAFETY VALVES
IN LOCKER ROOMS
90962 05/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:BHS- CIRCULATING PUMP 324.00
AND VALVES
90962 05/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:DJHS, STOCK- ZURN 13.65
O-RINGS FOR TAIL PIECE ON
TOILETS AND URINALS
90962 05/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT GROUNDS:DHS- PARTS TO 226.32

REPAIR BROKEN WATER LINES IN
CONCESSION STAND ON FOOTBALL
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90962 05/15/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT GROUNDS:RRHS-PVC UNIONS 46.00
Totals for 90962 4,448.57
90963 05/15/2014 ROBOT EVENTS ROCKWALL TX CRTC ELEC:REG. FOR VEX 250.00
ROBOTICS
Totals for 90963 250.00
90964 05/15/2014 RODEWAY INN BOISE D CRTC ELEC:LODGING FOR SKILLS 123.90
ISU 4/10-12/14
Totals for 90964 123.90
90966 05/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG-GREAT STUFF 31.95
FOAM
90966 05/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG-GREAT STUFF 22.30
FOAM GUN, FOAM GUN CLEANER
90966 05/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG-MASONRY 225.45
ANCHORS, STEEL DOOR HINGES
90966 05/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG-ZINC SCREWS 6.78
90966 05/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG-LIQUID NAILS 16.60
90966 05/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BHS:NEW AG BLDG-CREDIT ON -43.60
RETURNED GREAT STUFF FOAM,
FOAM GUN & FOAM GUN CLEANER
Totals for 90966 259.48
90967 05/15/2014 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 54.00
Totals for 90967 54.00
90968 05/15/2014 RUSSELL SIGLER INC LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:DHS SERVER ROOM- CRANK 185.00
CASE HEATER, LOW AMBIENT
CONTROL
90968 05/15/2014 RUSSELL SIGLER INC LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:DHS SERVER ROOM- MINI 1,926.406
SPLIT SYSTEM CONDENSER,
EVAPORATOR, LINE SET, TEMP.
KIT, CONDENSATE PUMP
Totals for 90968 2,111.46
90969 05/15/2014 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC INFO TECH:PTE SUMMER 229.84
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/15-18/14 336 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90969 229.84
90970 05/15/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO BHS: SUPPLEMENTAL READING 4,055.00
PROGRAM FOR LEP STUDENTS
Totals for 90970 4,055.00
90971 05/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL OAKELY ELEM:Sharpeners, 285.39
timers, chair pockets, radio
Totals for 90971 285.39
90972 05/15/2014 SCHUMANN, CAMBRIA MALTA ID RRHS AG:PTE SUMMER CONFERENCE 118.00
IN BOISE 6/16-20/14
Totals for 90972 118.00
90973 05/15/2014 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 90973 24.00
90975 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 13.28
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS
90975 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION 25.98
BJHS:COOKING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES FOR LIFE SKILLS
CLASS
90975 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 43.93
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90975 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION 94.70
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BJHS:COOKING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES FOR LIFE SKILLS

CLASS

90975 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC:COOKIES FOR 8TH GRADE 26.91
TOURS

90975 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 13.27

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
90975 05/15/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 150.67
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

Totals for 90975 368.74
90976 05/15/2014 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 60.00
Totals for 90976 60.00
90977 05/15/2014 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,237.52
Totals for 90977 2,237.52
90978 05/15/2014 SPAETH, RANDAL MALTA ID RRHS:STATE TRACK IN 72.00

BOISE/MIDDLETON 5/15-17/14
Totals for 90978 72.00
90979 05/15/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID WP:NAME PLATE (CHANGE NAME 12.95
STAFF MEMBER PLATE) #34

Totals for 90979 12.95
90980 05/15/2014 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA D SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 4/25, 44.88
4/29/14 102 MI
Totals for 90980 44.88
90983 05/15/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT GROUNDS:BHS-MALE 2.94
ADAPTERS
90983 05/15/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:BUS GARAGE- PVC 3/4" 70.82

90, MALE THREADED ADAPTERS,
TEE'S, PVC 2" 90, 36" GAS
FLEX, PIPE DOPE, SILVER TAPE,

SILICON

90983 05/15/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:BHS ROOF- #4 HUB 5.98
COUPLING

90983 05/15/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:BHS BASEBALL- FLEX SEAL 1.74
COUPLERS

90983 05/15/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: RRHS- TEE, PLUG, CLEAN 17.20

OUT ADAPTER
90983 05/15/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:0ES- 36" THERM O 13.78
COUPLER KIT
90983 05/15/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT:BHS BASEBALL-CREDIT ON -0.80
FLEX SEAL COUPLERS-RETURNED 4
X4, PURCHASED 3 X3
90983 05/15/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT GROUNDS:BHS-MALE 19.17
ADAPTERS, PVC GLUE & PRIMER
Totals for 90983 130.83
90984 05/15/2014 STARS FERRY BLDG SUP BURLEY ID RRHS AG:Fire bricks for Oxy 206.95

table and tools for shop

Totals for 90984 206.95
90985 05/15/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 182.58
90985 05/15/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 1,012.11
Totals for 90985 1,194.69
90986 05/15/2014 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT OHS AG:POTTING SOIL AND SEEDS 69.68

FOR GREENHOUSE
Totals for 90986 69.68
90987 05/15/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID SP SERVICES: REFRESHEMENT'S 49.98

FOR REGIONAL DIRECTOR MEETING
ON APRIL 17, 2014
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90987 05/15/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY D TRANS : REFRESHMENTS FOR 109.34

TRANSPORTATION MEETING MAY 8,
2014
Totals for 90987 159.32
90988 05/15/2014 STREET, SCOTT DECLO D CRTC AUTO TECH:PTE SUMMER 231.60
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 6/15/18
340 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 90988 231.60
90991 05/15/2014 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D CHS BUSINESS:LODGING FOR 190.00
IDAHO STATE PREVENTION AND
SUPPORT CONFERENCE 4/16-17/14
90991 05/15/2014 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID TITLE I-A:LODGING FOR 1 190.00
PERSON TO 21ST ANNUAL ID ST
PREVENTION & SUPPORT CONFER.
APRIL 17-18, 2014-SUN VALLEY,
ID
90991 05/15/2014 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID DIST:LODGING FOR 4 COUNSELORS 424.00
@ IDAHO STATE PREVENTION AND
SUPPORT CONFERENCE APRIL
16-18, 2014
90991 05/15/2014 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID DIST:LODGING FOR OHS 190.00
COUNSELOR @ IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE APRIL 16-18, 2014
90991 05/15/2014 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID DIST:LODGING FOR BHS 190.00
COUNSELOR @ IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE APRIL 16-18, 2014
90991 05/15/2014 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID DIST NURSE:LODGING FOR 190.00
DISTRICT SCHOOL NURSE @ IDAHO
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE 4/16-18/14
Totals for 90991 1,374.00
90992 05/15/2014 SWIVL SAN CARLOS CA TECH GRANT:CHS-The Swivl 377.00
Cloud for "remote" classroom
instruction
Totals for 90992 377.00
90993 05/15/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH:APC SMART-UPS XL 3000VA 1,399.99
TOWER/RACK - MOUNTABLE -
3000VA/2700W - 5.5 MINUTE
FULL LOAD - 9 X NEMA 5-15R, 2
X NEMA 5-20R

90993 05/15/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID OHS:Chromebooks 996.00
90993 05/15/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH:VIDEO CARD 30.00

Totals for 90993 2,425.99
90994 05/15/2014 THE FACILITY PLANNER CALDWELL ID BOARD: SURVEY-CONSULTING 638.80

BILLING & TRAVEL
REIMBURSABLES
90994 05/15/2014 THE FACILITY PLANNER CALDWELL ID BOARD:SURVEY CREW-CONSULTING 5,911.60
BILLING + TRAVEL
REIMBURSABLES
Totals for 90994 6,550.40
90995 05/15/2014 THOMAS, LACI MALTA ID RRHS:STATE TRACK IN 72.00
BOISE/MIDDLETON 5/15-17/14

Totals for 90995 72.00
90996 05/15/2014 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
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Totals for 90996 12.00
90997 05/15/2014 TOSHIBA OF AMERICA C IRVINE CA TECH GRANT:BJHS-30 Computers 11,699.70

for classrooms

90997 05/15/2014 TOSHIBA OF AMERICA C IRVINE CA TECH GRANT:BJHS- Netbook Cart 1,949.00
Totals for 90997 13,648.70
90998 05/15/2014 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN D GARBAGE PICK UP FOR OUTLYING 740.00

SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT OFFICE
Totals for 90998 740.00
90999 05/15/2014 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID CRTC INFO TECH:LODGING FOR 188.00
BPA IN BOISE 3/6-7/14
90999 05/15/2014 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID CRTC DHS BHS PERKINS:LODGING 188.00
FOR 1 BUS DRIVER @ STATE BPA
3/6-7/14
90999 05/15/2014 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE D CRTC DHS BHS PERKINS:LODGING 188.00
FOR 1 BUS DRIVER @ STATE BPA

3/6-7/14
Totals for 90999 564.00
91000 05/15/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:BHS-VGA CABLE 43.00
91000 05/15/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ KHAN GRANT:BHS-Speakers & 113.20
Cables
Totals for 91000 156.20
91002 05/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO:RECOGNITION PLAQUES FOR 72.00

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

91002 05/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES:PRINTER 89.26
CARTRIDGES
91002 05/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE I-A:INK CARTRIDGE FOR 31.28
ADMIN USE
91002 05/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO:FOAM TAPE 13.15
91002 05/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CRTC:FILE FOLDERS, PENS, 59.35
SHARPIES
91002 05/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CRTC ADMIN OFFICE:CHAIR MAT 110.44
Totals for 91002 375.48
91003 05/15/2014 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,250.97
Totals for 91003 2,250.97
91004 05/15/2014 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID MAINT:SHIPPING PKGS TO GULF 123.69

STATES DOOR CONTROL

Totals for 91004 123.69
91005 05/15/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:BUS 07-1 & 07-2 - FRONT 213.04
SHOCKS
91005 05/15/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:ALL THOMAS BUSES -FUEL, 213.75
AIR FILTERS
Totals for 91005 426.79
91006 05/15/2014 VOIGT, CARL BURLEY ID CRTC ADMIN:FORD AAA 158.80

COMPETITION IN BOISE 320 MI +

PERDIEM

Totals for 91006 158.80

91008 05/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS 05-2 -CHAIR LIFT 40.41
SWITCHES

91008 05/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS 15-2, 15-3 CHAIR 176.19

LIFT LATCHES, DECALS & DOOR
SWITCHES FOR THOMAS BUSES
91008 05/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS 07-4 -WARNING LF 542.25
ASSEMBLY, WARNING LAMPS,
CLIPS & SCREWS. ALL THOMAS

BUSES:TINTED OVAL MIRRORS
91008 05/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:ALL THOMAS 135.12
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BUSES-WARNING LIGHT SWITCHES

91008 05/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS:ALL BUSES-STOP SIGN 712.91
PARTS

Totals for 91008 1,606.88

91009 05/15/2014 WHIPPLE, DOUGLAS BURLEY D DIST:EDUCATION LAW CONFERENCE 152.80

IN BOISE 4/27-29/13 320 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 91009 152.80
91010 05/15/2014 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 91010 22.00
91011 05/21/2014 LIFELOC TECHNOLOGIES WHEAT RIDGE co DIST:PORTABLE BREATH 440.25

TESTER-DISTRICT SHARE, BURLEY
SHERIFF DEPARTMENT PAYING
REMAINING BALANCE
Totals for 91011 440.25
91013 05/21/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:DIESEL FUEL-DHS 84.00
SOFTBALL TEAM RETURNING FROM
LEWISTON 5/11/14
91013 05/21/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL-OHS GOLF 68.00
TO JEROME 4/22/14-WITH
STUDENTS
91013 05/21/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:DIESEL FUEL-DHS 141.56
SOFTBALL TEAM TO LEWISTON
5/10/14
91013 05/21/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 29.59
DRIVERS ED CAR C16988 TO
DRIVERS ED MTG IN BOISE
91013 05/21/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:CUSTOM REPORT FEE TO BE 50.00
REVERSED IN NEXT MONTHLY
STATEMENT
91013 05/21/2014 UNIVERSAL PREMIUM NORCROSS GA TRANS:UNLEADED FUEL-MAINT 50.00
VEHICLE C17528 TO BOISE TO
PICK UP SURPLUS ITEMS-NO

STUDENTS
Totals for 91013 423.15
91014 05/30/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT 353.37
CELL PHONES
91014 05/30/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC:CELL PHONE 25.70
Totals for 91014 379.07
91015 05/30/2014 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO ELEMENTARY:TRASH REMOVAL 30.00
Totals for 91015 30.00
91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-GLOVES 22.49
91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS:SHOP- SPRAY BOTTLES FOR 13.48

BUSES FOR WINDOW WASHING.

91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 14-2-IGNITION KEY 1.99

91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS-LAMPS 21.58

91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:DHS- FIBERGLASS RESIN 11.69
BONDO

91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS-SHOVEL HANDLE 11.69

91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS-MARKING SPRAY 6.74
PAINT

91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS-PAINT SUPPLIES 55.47

TO REMOVE GRAFFITTI @ DHS
91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS-SUPPLIES TO 84.36

REMOVE GRAFFITTI @ DHS
91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:GROUNDS-FASTENERS, POLE 9.68
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91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-ROLLER 5.24
COVER
91018 05/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 05-3-IGNTITION KEY 2.49
Totals for 91018 246.90
91019 05/30/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID DHS AG:ANGLE GRINDER SLIDE 97.68

SWITCH, CTNG TIP, FLP DISCS

91019 05/30/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:0XYGEN 20.00

91019 05/30/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU:MIG WIRE 5.60

91019 05/30/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:INDUSTRIAL 60.27
GASES

91019 05/30/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS:KT DRIVE 51.00

Totals for 91019 234.55

91020 05/30/2014 ALVAREZ, BRENDA OAKLEY ID FED MIGRANT:HOME VISITS 23.32

5/1-22/14 53 MI
91020 05/30/2014 ALVAREZ, BRENDA OAKLEY ID FED MIGRANT :HOME 96.80
VISITS,REGIONAL MEETINGS
3/1-4/29/14 220 MI
Totals for 91020 120.12
91021 05/30/2014 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 5/2, 396.00
5/6, 5/8, 5/14, 5/16, 5/20,
5/22, 5/27, 5/29 900 MI
Totals for 91021 396.00
91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:NEXUS GOOGLE 257.99
TABLET, CASE COVER FOR ADMIN
USE
91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF FRED JONES 18.96
TOOLS FOR TEACHING (USED)
91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH:BACKUP DRIVE FOR OAKLEY 94.75
91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS CAP ED GRANT:Programable 136.30
Lego Sets to build mini

computerized vehicles,

robots.

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT-GROUNDS:5 GALLON GAS 34.82
CAN

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF "FRED JONES 53.78

TOOLS FOR TEACHING"

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:2 OF "MAKING 100.28
CONTENT COMPREHENSIBLE FOR
ENGLISH LEARNERS"

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:TABLET SCREEN 7.95
PROTECTOR FOR ADMIN USE

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS CAP ED GRANT:SNAP 105.98
CIRCUITS PHYSICS KITS FOR
MAKING COMPUTERIZED VEHICLES
& ROBOTS

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT:11 OF WORKBOOK FOR 607.20
PREHOSPITAL EMERGENCY CARE

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:18 OF "MAKING 902.52
CONTENT COMPREHENSIBLE FOR
ENGLISH LEARNERS"

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:16 OF "ENHANCING 436.32
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE:A
FRAMEWORK FOR TEACHING"

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS CAP ED GRANT:Programable 39.99
Erector Sets to build mini
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computerized vehicles,
robots.

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DWOR:LEP CLASSROOM USE OF 47.70
iPAD FOLIO CASES

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS:1 OF OKLAHOMA 69.95
SOUND PRC100 STEEL VERSATILE
PRESENTATION CART

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:WP-Brother 178.32
HL5450DN High-Speed Laser
Printer With Networking and
Duplex #29

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP:SCHOOL SMART ELECTRIC 57.96
HEAVY DUTY PENCIL SHARPENER
#32

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS CAP ED GRANT:Programable 240.83
Lego Sets, Mindware KEVA
contraptions to build mini

computerized vehicles,

robots.

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES:MP3 BOOK 23.24
HALO SET

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DWOR:LEP CLASSROOM USE OF 37.62

SCREEN PROTECTOR, LAMINATE
POUCHES AND SHEET PROTECTORS

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF "FRED JONES 18.98
TOOLS FOR TEACHING" (USED)

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF "FRED JONES 52.99
TOOLS FOR TEACHING" (NEW)

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF 'FRED JONES 53.98
TOOLS FOR TEACHING" (NEW)

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B:3 OF DIAGNOSTIC 330.00
AND STATISTICAL MANUAL OF
MENTAL DISORDERS

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF FRED JONES 38.76
TOOLS FOR TEACHING (USED)

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF FRED JONES 53.90
TOOLS FOR TEACHING (NEW)

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF FRED JONES 37.75
TOOLS FOR TEACHING (USED)

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF FRED JONES 27.95
TOOLS FOR TEACHING (USED)

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF FRED JONES 28.06
TOOLS FOR TEACHING (USED)

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS:1 OF OKLAHOMA 69.95
SOUND PRC100 STEEL VERSATILE
PRESENTATION CART

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A:1 OF "FRED JONES 18.96
TOOLS FOR TEACHING" (USED)

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MT VIEW IRI FUNDS:TIMERS FOR 102.30
USE WITH READING PROGRAMS

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS CAP ED GRANT:Programable 213.20
Erector Sets to build mini
computerized vehicles,
robots.

91031 05/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT:4 OF WORKBOOK FOR 233.98
PREHOSPITAL EMERGENCY CARE
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Totals for 91031 4,733.22
91032 05/30/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT:TRAILERS-CLEVIS SLIP 8.08
GRAB HOOKS
91032 05/30/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT:TRAILERS-load binders, 138.66
slip hooks
Totals for 91032 146.74
91033 05/30/2014 ANDERSON, MARY BURLEY ID FS:LAUNDRY FOR DWORSHAK 157.50
91033 05/30/2014 ANDERSON, MARY BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00

FALLS 6/15-19/14

Totals for 91033 257.50

91034 05/30/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC EMT:IPAD 399.00

91034 05/30/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC EMT:APPLE CARE FOR IPAD 99.00

Totals for 91034 498.00

91035 05/30/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS:REPAIR ON CHS MILK COOLER 127.50
INV #14224

91035 05/30/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS:NEW MOTOR FOR CHS MILK 95.40

COOLER INV #14224

Totals for 91035 222.90
91036 05/30/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 160.63
91036 05/30/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,008.93

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
91036 05/30/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANS:SUPERVISOR'S CELL PHONE 81.60
Totals for 91036 1,251.16
91037 05/30/2014 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT ID TRANS:ALL BUSES- 200 GALS 2,640.95
15/440 OIL
Totals for 91037 2,640.95
91039 05/30/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 40.21

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91039 05/30/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 43.00
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91039 05/30/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 47.80
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91039 05/30/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 61.71
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91039 05/30/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 11.36
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91039 05/30/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 9.28
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
Totals for 91039 213.36
91040 05/30/2014 BARAJAS, HILDA BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00
FALLS 6/15-19/14
Totals for 91040 100.00
91041 05/30/2014 BARKSDALE, PATRICIA BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 148.00
FALLS 6/14-19/14
Totals for 91041 148.00
91042 05/30/2014 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00
FALLS 6/15-19/14

Totals for 91042 100.00
91043 05/30/2014 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:LATRINE RENT 110.00
Totals for 91043 110.00
91044 05/30/2014 BODEN, ERIC MALTA ID RRHS:ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL-CO 404.80

TO PICK UP CHECKS, 3/20, DIST
LEADERSHIP 4/3, CALENDAR COMM

MTG 4/22, PRINCIPAL MTG 4/23,
DIST LEADERSHIP 4/24,
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BENEFITS COMM 5/1, MTG IN

ALMO 5/9, DIST LEADERSHIP

5/14, STATE TRACK IN BOISE

5/16, PRINCIPALS MTG 5/22/14

920 MI

Totals for 91044 404.80

91045 05/30/2014 BOTT, ROLAND DECLO D DHS ADMIN TRAVEL:STATE 316.80

WRESTLING IN NAMPA 2/28,

STATE BOYS BASKETBALL IN

BOISE 3/6/14 720 MI

Totals for 91045 316.80
91046 05/30/2014 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID MAINT:SIMPLICITY TRACTOR-NEW 16.95
TUBE FOR TIRE
Totals for 91046 16.95
91047 05/30/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS:BUS 09-3-SERVICE DOOR 66.34
GLASS
91047 05/30/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS:14 & 15 BLUE BIRD 34.29

BUSES-KEY BLANKS
Totals for 91047 100.63
91048 05/30/2014 BUILDING SPECIALTIES DALLAS TX MAINT:CRTC-ROOF SEAL TAPE FOR 285.00
REPAIR TO THE ROOF
Totals for 91048 285.00
91049 05/30/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS- METAL FOR SAFETY 67.43
LADDER IN SMALL GYM (SAFETY
INSPECTION)
Totals for 91049 67.43
91050 05/30/2014 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT:RRHS- 2 RISERS AND CAP 50.11
FOR IRRIGATION
Totals for 91050 50.11
91051 05/30/2014 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS:OFFICE SUPPLIES- 34.00
PROPANE GAS AND STEEL TONGS
16"
Totals for 91051 34.00
91052 05/30/2014 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B:SSIP IN BOISE 32.00
4/1/14, EMT-SPED LAW
CONFERENCE 5/15/14

Totals for 91052 32.00
91053 05/30/2014 CANTRELL, DAVID RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:SCAN TOOL REPAIR 192.77
91053 05/30/2014 CANTRELL, DAVID RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO:SCAN TOOL UPGRADE 1,109.94
Totals for 91053 1,302.71
91054 05/30/2014 CASSIA CHAPTER ISFSA BURLEY ID FS:SNA NATIONAL AND STATE 122.75

MEMBERSHIP FEE FOR CHILD
NUTRITION SUPERVISOR

Totals for 91054 122.75

91055 05/30/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL:PLASTIC SPOONS, 93.97
FORKS, BOWLS

91055 05/30/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DWORSHAK IRI: SNACKS FOR 603.40

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM AND SBAC
PREP

91055 05/30/2014 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT:RRES-SNACKS FOR 60.34
MIGRANT PRESCHOOL STUDENT

Totals for 91055 757.71
91056 05/30/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL OHS:Projector 1,498.00
Totals for 91056 1,498.00
91057 05/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 44.66

91057 05/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 44.66
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91057 05/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 44.66
91057 05/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 344.56
91057 05/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 163.88
91057 05/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 423.84

Totals for 91057 1,066.26

91058 05/30/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY D TITLE VI-B:SPEC. SERVICE 259.60

DIRECTOR-SLD MTG. IN TWIN
FALLS 5/7, MINIDOKA DAY
TREATMENT MTG IN RUPERT 5/8,
SPED LAW CONFERENCE IN BOISE
5/15-16, SPED EARLY CHILDHOOD
INTERAGENCY TRNG IN TWIN
FALLS 5/22/14 540 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 91058 259.60
91059 05/30/2014 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM:ELECTRIC, WATER & 325.23
SEWER
Totals for 91059 325.23
91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS:ELECTRIC 704.71
91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING:ELECTRIC 74.47
91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 79.71
91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70
91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW:WATER & SEWER DEBT 293.71
PYMT
91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH:ELECTRIC, WATER & 799.01

SEWER DEPT PYMT

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP:ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 424.60

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER:ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,508.63

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG:WATER & SEWER DEBT 73.65
PYMT
91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS:ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,697.07

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS :WATER 18.70

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD:ELECTRIC & 222.28
GARBAGE

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS:WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 286.80

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D INEW BHS HS:ELECTRIC 6,445.33

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION:WATER 411.29

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM:ELECTRIC & 925.10
GARBAGE

91063 05/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL 75.43

FIELD:ELECTRIC
Totals for 91063 15,077.19
91064 05/30/2014 CLARK, MICHELLE BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 110.00
FALLS 6/15-19/14

Totals for 91064 110.00
91065 05/30/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID MAINT:SPRAY RIG- NEW TIRE 72.76
Totals for 91065 72.76
91066 05/30/2014 COLE, JENNIFER OAKLEY D TITLE II-A:Reimburse Jennifer 536.85

Cole for Praxis Test
Totals for 91066 536.85

91067 05/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DWO- 10 GALLONS 182.60
EXTERIOR WHITE PAINT FOR
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EAVES ON BUILDING

Totals for 91067 182.60
91068 05/30/2014 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 12-2 -TIRES 392.70
Totals for 91068 392.70
91069 05/30/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CHS:New motherboard to repair 119.00

computer in Credit Recovery
91069 05/30/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D DJHS ADMIN:Dell XPS 12 1,099.00
Laptop/Tablet for Principal
Totals for 91069 1,218.00
91070 05/30/2014 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID TRANS:LODGING FOR 2 BUS 148.00
DRIVERS 1 NIGHT MARCH 19,
2014. BHS CHEER AND DANCE
COMPETITION to Boise
Totals for 91070 148.00
91071 05/30/2014 COURTRIGHT, ALICE HEYBURN ID TITLE VI-B:ISDB SUMMER 38.00
SYMPOSIUM IN GOODING
6/10-11/14
Totals for 91071 38.00
91072 05/30/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 50 EMPLOYEES CUSTODIAL 101.50
SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEES
91072 05/30/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 976.43
SUBFINDER FEE
91072 05/30/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 89.32
SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Totals for 91072 1,167.25

91073 05/30/2014 D & B SUPPLY TWIN FALLS D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS-STIHL 519.80
WEED EATERS

Totals for 91073 519.80

91074 05/30/2014 DAIRY QUEEN BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: GIFT CARDS 230.00

FOR PEER HELPERS
Totals for 91074 230.00
91075 05/30/2014 DARRINGTON, BYRA LOU BURLEY ID DHS:TRAVEL TO SMITHS, STOKES, 335.28
WALMART, ALBERTSONS, COSTCO,
RUPERT SHOWCASE, WINCO,
ZURCHERS, TARGET, AIRGAS TO
PICK UP
SUPPLIES-9/2013-2/2014 762 MI
Totals for 91075 335.28
91076 05/30/2014 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID DHS: AD TRAVEL 9/6/13 THROUGH 1,856.80
5/5/14 4220 MI
Totals for 91076 1,856.80
91077 05/30/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID DJHS:DODGE BALLS (REMAINING 107.40
BALANCE ON THIS INVOICE WAS
PAID WITH SBAA PO

205213000134)
Totals for 91077 107.40
91078 05/30/2014 EVANS FAMILY CHIROPR BURLEY ID TRANS:DOT BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 35.00
Totals for 91078 35.00
91079 05/30/2014 EXCENT CORPORATION ROSWELL GA TITLE VI-B:HOSTING & 5,421.00

MAINTENANCE FOR EXCENT ENRICH
FOR 7/1/14 - 6/30/15
Totals for 91079 5,421.00
91080 05/30/2014 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C10422 & 207.20
STOCK-BATTERIES

Totals for 91080 207.20
91081 05/30/2014 FARMER'S CORNER BURLEY ID FS:CHICKEN FOR END OF 125.00
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Totals for 91081 125.00

91082 05/30/2014 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS AG FENCE- TENSION 13.29
BAR 70" X 3/4"

Totals for 91082 13.29

91084 05/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 89.52

KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

91084 05/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 622.83
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870, 2875
& RISO/RN2000 #1936

91084 05/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 68.41
RISO/RN2000
91084 05/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 8.48

MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000
91084 05/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D PRESCHOOL/FED. 51.46
TITLE/MIGRANT:COPIER
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #2830
91084 05/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 4.49
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101
91084 05/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS:COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 38.39
KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800
Totals for 91084 883.58
91085 05/30/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL WP:CURRICULUM MATERIALS FOR 158.90
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
91085 05/30/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL TITLE I-A:RRES-READING AND 1,365.25
HANDWRITING SUPPLEMENTAL
KITS & CONSUMABLES
Totals for 91085 1,524.15
91087 05/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:STRAWBERRIES AND HAMBURGER 610.50
BUNS INV #2070417

91087 05/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:RANCH DRESSING CUPS INV 174.40
#2073810

91087 05/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT MT. 1,286.56
VIEW

91087 05/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS:HAMBURGER BUNS INV 862.20
#2076954

91087 05/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE, CHILI POWDER, 5 1,123.29

COMPARTMENT TRAYS, APPLE
JUICE INV #2068552

91087 05/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,286.56
DWORSHAK

91087 05/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE AND YOGURT INV 874.04
#2075306

Totals for 91087 6,217.55

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C18311 10.30

-POWER STEERING STOP LEAK
91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES-U JOINT 64.76
91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C13887 & 7.10
STOCK -LUBE FILTERS
91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DRIVERS ED VEHICLE- 7.87
C16988 RADIAL SEAL AIR
FILTER.

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 14-4 -LUBE & AIR 13.28
FILTERS
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91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 08-3 -FUEL ADDITIVE 21.75
91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL BUSES- BLASTER 21.96

PENETRATING OIL

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C14779 9.12
-LUBE, AIR FILTERS

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C16988 3.14
-LUBE FILTER C14081 FORD
VAN LUBE AND AIR FILTER

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C14081 9.96
-AIR & LUBE FILTERS

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C18562 10.04
-LUBE & AIR FILTERS

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C13037 3.29
-LUBE FILTER

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:ALL DIST VEHICLES -PREM 9.78
DOT 3/8 FLUID QT.

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS : HANDICAP BUSES:LIFT 36.40
DOOR LIGHTS

91091 05/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 03-4 U-JOINT 64.76
Totals for 91091 293.51
91092 05/30/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- STRIPING 53.46

WAND, STRIPING PAINT FOR
GROUND MARKING

91092 05/30/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- CAULKING, 225.34
LIQUID NAIL, JOINT COMPOUND

91092 05/30/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- DRILL BIT 47.66
SET, END CAP, ANCHORS

91092 05/30/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT:PAINT CREW- PAINT 45.94
HOLDERS, LINERS

Totals for 91092 372.40

91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS:LIDS FOR PORTION CUPS INV 342.00
#847318

91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- CAN LINERS, 176.60

CLEANING CHEMICALS, PAPER

PRODUCTS
91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- CHALKBOARD 54.84
CLEANER
91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS:HANDLES INV #843503-01 162.00
91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-AQUA PADS 137.70
91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS:BREAD BAGS INV #839553-01 91.50
91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 374.24

PAPER TOWELS

91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS:PAPER BAGS & GARBAGE BAGS 351.00
INV #845356

91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS:FOOD TRAYS, SANDWICH BAGS, 1,525.13
4 0%Z. CUPS, DOODLEBUG PADS
AND HANDLES INV #843503

91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- NEW 1,646.70
ADVANCE 15" HEAD VACUUMS

91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE-CLEANING 2,393.72
CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CAN LINERS, VACUUM BAGS

91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DIST. WIDE- CLEANER 353.20

91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT:DWO- FOOT PEDAL SPRING 2.50

FOR SANITAIRE VACUUM
91096 05/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DIST. WIDE-CREDIT ON -69.90
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RETURNED VACUUM BAGS
Totals for 91096 7,541.23
91097 05/30/2014 GEMPLER'S JANESVILLE WI MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- GROUND 72.25
SQUIRREL POISON
Totals for 91097 72.25
91098 05/30/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: TRANSPORTATION- DOWN 20.28
FLOW CONVERSION KIT

91098 05/30/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:DIST WIDE- VACUUM BAGS 137.76

Totals for 91098 158.04
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #527121-B 434.48
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #524696 878.50
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #516213 445.70
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #522375 673.14
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:CUCUMBERS INV #523199 10.50
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #518927 585.58
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #513281 640.50
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #522371 1,089.46
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #524686 987.00
91103 05/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #518929 1,402.30

Totals for 91103 7,147.16
91104 05/30/2014 GREATWESTERN FROZEN IDAHO FALLS ID FS:TATER TOTS & BBQ SAUCE 992.30

PACKETS INV #322931A

91104 05/30/2014 GREATWESTERN FROZEN IDAHO FALLS D FS:FRUIT MIX INV #322645 1,372.50
Totals for 91104 2,364.80
91105 05/30/2014 GTS, INC. SALT LAKE CITY uT WP:C21 CD80-AE UPGRADE KIT 5,998.22

AND INSTALLATION
Totals for 91105 5,998.22
91106 05/30/2014 GUADALAJARA MEXICAN BURLEY ID TITLE II-A:Working Lunch for 220.00
District Leadership Meeting
on May 14, 2014
Totals for 91106 220.00
91107 05/30/2014 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID CO:LODGING FOR SUPERINTENDENT 129.00
WHEN IN BOISE FOR MEETINGS
Totals for 91107 129.00
91109 05/30/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:DIST. WIDE- PAINT 153.66
BRUSHES, ROLLER COVERS,
TRAYS, AND TRAY LINERS
91109 05/30/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 127.18
91109 05/30/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST. WIDE-ASSORTED 34.58
TOOLS, SUPPLIES

91109 05/30/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:DIST. WIDE-MEMBERSHIP 12.66
FEE

91109 05/30/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:GROUNDS SUPPLIES 89.60

91109 05/30/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:SHOP SUPPLIES 28.60

Totals for 91109 446.28

91110 05/30/2014 HARKNESS, F SHANE BURLEY ID DJHS:CUSTODIAL TRAVEL FROM 62.41

7/2/13-3/26/14 141.83 MI
Totals for 91110 62.41
91111 05/30/2014 HARPER, BONNIE BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 110.00
FALLS 6/15-9/14
Totals for 91111 110.00
91112 05/30/2014 HEWARD, CARLA BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00
FALLS 6/15-19/14
Totals for 91112 100.00

91113 05/30/2014 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY D CHS ADMIN:JCC MTG IN RUPERT 123.20
3/11, 4/18, 5/13, DETENTION
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CTR IN RUPERT 4/22 5/21, KMVT
IN TWIN FALLS 5/6, TWIN FALLS
TO PICK UP SUPPLIES FOR
RETIREMENT LUNCHEON 5/19/14
280 MI
Totals for 91113 123.20
91114 05/30/2014 HOLIDAY INN BOISE AI BOISE ID PRESCHOOL:LODGING FOR ONE 83.00
PERSON TO ATTEND PRE-K MATH &
READING TRAINING, BOISE, ID
MAY 10, 2014
Totals for 91114 83.00
91115 05/30/2014 HOLLINGSWORTH, LYNDS BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 148.00
FALLS 6/14-19/14
Totals for 91115 148.00
91116 05/30/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A:IASA Membership 665.00
Dues for Preschool Admin
91116 05/30/2014 IASA BOISE ID TITLE 11-A:IASA Membership 430.00
Dues for new Curriculum
Coordinator
Totals for 91116 1,095.00
91117 05/30/2014 ID STATE DEPT. OF VI BOISE ID TITLE I-A:CERTIFIED COPY OF 13.00
BIRTH CERTIFICATES FOR
HOMELESS STUDENT
91117 05/30/2014 ID STATE DEPT. OF VI BOISE ID TITLE I-A:CERTIFIED COPY OF 13.00
BIRTH CERTIFICATES FOR
HOMELESS STUDENT
Totals for 91117 26.00
91118 05/30/2014 IESDB MERIDIAN ID TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION & 80.00
LODGING FOR ISDB SUMMER
SYMPOSIUM IN GOODING ID JUNE
9 - 11, 2014
Totals for 91118 80.00
91119 05/30/2014 INKTECHNOLOGIES.COM DAYTON OH PRESCHOOL: TONER CARTRIDGES 108.00
FOR TEACHER PRINTER

Totals for 91119 108.00
91120 05/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 02-2 -SWITCH 98.81
91120 05/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 05-3 & 09-4 348.00

-TRANSMISSION FUSE, TORQUE
CONV.

91120 05/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:ALL IH BUSES -OIL 299.62
FILTERS, WATER GASKETS

91120 05/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS:BUS 01-3 -POWER AND 950.48
GROUND MODULATORS

Totals for 91120 1,696.91

91121 05/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 164.44
BLDG)

91121 05/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE:MONTHLY GAS BILL 12,363.33

91121 05/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS:MONTHLY GAS BILL 186.01

Totals for 91121 12,713.78

91122 05/30/2014 ISNA MONTEVIEW ID FS:REGISTRATION FOR ISNA 105.00

STATE CONFERENCE JUNE 16-19,
2014, POST FALLS, ID

Totals for 91122 105.00
91123 05/30/2014 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS:PLASTIC SPOONS INV#937760 209.10
91123 05/30/2014 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS:PLASTIC SPOONS INV #938523 209.10

Totals for 91123 418.20
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91124 05/30/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID CRTC: FUEL FOR FORKLIFT 21.00
Totals for 91124 21.00
91125 05/30/2014 KENNER, MONICA HEYBURN ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00
FALLS 6/15-19/14
Totals for 91125 100.00
91126 05/30/2014 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS:PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 522.16
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
APRIL 2014
Totals for 91126 522.16
91127 05/30/2014 LAGOON FARMINGTON uT Burley High School Physics 720.03
Day trip to Lagoon
Totals for 91127 720.03
91128 05/30/2014 LAMPLINE LIGHTING IN MT. PLEASANT IA KFAC:LAMP BULBS 904.50
Totals for 91128 904.50
91129 05/30/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CO:SERVICE CALL ON HP SCANJET 65.00
N6350
91129 05/30/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID BHS BUSINESS:TONER CARTRIDGE 1,850.00
& PRINTER
Totals for 91129 1,915.00
91130 05/30/2014 LEE PESKY LEARNING C BOISE ID PRESCHOOL:REGISTRATION FOR 65.00
ONE TEACHER TO ATTEND
TRAINING IN BOISE, IDAHO MAY
10, 2014
Totals for 91130 65.00
91131 05/30/2014 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: TRANSPORTATION- 107.00
THERMOSTAT FOR NEW FURNANCE
91131 05/30/2014 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT:RRE- PEE TRAP FOR 78.80
FURNACE
Totals for 91131 185.80
91132 05/30/2014 LEON, NORMA PAUL ID TITLE I-C MIGRANT:HOME VISITS 395.56
12/2/13 THROUGH 5/15/14 899
MI
Totals for 91132 395.56
91135 05/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,219.66
-DIESEL FUEL -369 GAL @
3.29341/GAL
91135 05/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:MALTA BUS COMPOUND 678.65
-DIESEL FUEL -197 GAL @
3.43305/GAL
91135 05/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,792.46
-DIESEL FUEL -525 GAL @
3.40230/GAL
91135 05/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:0AKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,688.13
-DIESEL FUEL -493 GAL @
3.41229/GAL
91135 05/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:MALTA BUS COMPOUND 2,874.72
-DIESEL FUEL -800 GAL @
3.58150/GAL
91135 05/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 14,636.21
-DIESEL FUEL -4402 GAL @
3.31300/GAL
91135 05/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,400.85
-DIESEL FUEL -401 GAL @
3.48150/GAL
91135 05/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS:0OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,226.66

-DIESEL FUEL -370 GAL @

54
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3.30341/GAL
91135 05/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS :MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,560.30
-DIESEL FUEL -444 GAL @
3.50230/GAL
Totals for 91135 27,077.64
91136 05/30/2014 MAGIC VALLEY PRINTIN TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:DISTRICT WIDE UPGRADE 140.00
TO DIGITAL BLUEPRINTS OAKLEY
ELEMENTARY, AND RAFT-RIVER
ELEMENTARY
Totals for 91136 140.00
91137 05/30/2014 MALLORY, MATTHEW OAKLEY ID ARTEC:PTE SUMMER CONFERENCE 231.04
IN BOISE 6/15-18/14 366 MI +
PERDIEM 366 MI

Totals for 91137 231.04
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS:MILK FOR WHITE PINE 5,032.85
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR MT VIEW 3,745.14
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS:MILK FOR CHS 736.21
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR DWORSHAK 3,354.68
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS:MILK FOR BJH 2,635.80
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,992.90
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 1,666.25
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 3,242.45
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR BHS 3,320.60
91139 05/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS:MILK FOR ALBION 202.63

Totals for 91139 25,929.51
91140 05/30/2014 MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPL PALATINE IL TRANS:ALL BUSES-ELECTRICAL 69.17

REPAIR MALE AND FEMALE BOW
SEAL CONN CABLE

Totals for 91140 69.17
91141 05/30/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CHS FOOD PRO:KITCHEN LAB 15.55
SUPPLIES
91141 05/30/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA DJHS : PROTRACTORS 6.00
91141 05/30/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CHS FOOD PRO:KITCHEN LAB 141.75
SUPPLIES
91141 05/30/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CHS FOOD PRO:KITCHEN LAB 95.32
SUPPLIES
Totals for 91141 258.62
91143 05/30/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:PRODUCE INV #4637493 790.85
91143 05/30/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:PRODUCE INV #4646103 449.71
91143 05/30/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:PRODUCE INV #4620213 208.48
91143 05/30/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:PRODUCE AND BROWN SUGAR 443.46
INV #4628677
Totals for 91143 1,892.50
91146 05/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,934.33

COMMODITIES INV #SI0333097

91146 05/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 559.75
COMMODITIES INV #SI0333095

91146 05/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 675.00
COMMODITIES INV #SI0331966

91146 05/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 341.60
COMMODITIES INV #SI0333096

91146 05/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:DONUTS INV #SI0333523 588.40

91146 05/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,417.30
COMMODITIES INV #SI0331964

91146 05/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,615.81
COMMODITIES INV #SI0331965
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91146 05/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS:FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 5,848.10

COMMODITIES INV #SI0331967
Totals for 91146 16,980.29

91147 05/30/2014 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME D TRANS : CHARTER FOR DECLO CHOIR 9,675.03

TO POCATELLO, PROVO & ST.

GEORGE 4/2, BHS TENNIS TO

REXBURG 4/17, DHS BAND TO

SEATTLE 4/24, BHS BASEBALL TO

WOOD RIVER, 4/24, BHS GOLF TO

SUN VALLEY 4/27, BHS BASEBALL

TO WOOD RIVER 4/29, BHS TRACK

TO WOOD RIVER 4/30/14

Totals for 91147 9,675.03

91148 05/30/2014 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC ELEC:VEX SKYRISE FIELD & 500.00
GAME OBJECTS

Totals for 91148 500.00

91149 05/30/2014 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY D TRANS:BUS 08-5 -WINDOW REPAIR 75.00

91149 05/30/2014 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY D TRANS:DIST VEHICLE C17445 45.00

-WINDOW REPAIR

Totals for 91149 120.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ WP 175.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ DHS 91.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 77.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJH 203.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 70.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ WP 175.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ OAKELY EL 231.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ DWORSHAK 322.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ DHS 91.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 77.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ RRES & ALMO 273.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ DES 280.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 280.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 70.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 22.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 126.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ ALBION EL 28.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ MT. VIEW 322.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ MT. VIEW 28.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ WP 175.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ DHS 91.00
91154 05/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00

Totals for 91154 5,300.00
91155 05/30/2014 OLDHAM, CARMA BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00

FALLS 6/15-19/14
Totals for 91155 100.00
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91156 05/30/2014 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS D WIDE AREA NETWORK FEES 20,775.00
Totals for 91156 20,775.00
91157 05/30/2014 PFEIFER, DEBORAH HEYBURN D FS:ISNA CONDFERENCE IN POST 110.00

FALLS 6/15-19/14
Totals for 91157 110.00
91158 05/30/2014 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY D WP:STIHL BG 55 BLOWER 134.96
(CUSTODIAL, GROUNDS KEEPING)

Totals for 91158 134.96
91159 05/30/2014 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO:POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 249.33
Totals for 91159 249.33
91160 05/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA FS:MOTOR SWITCH FOR DECLO 16.21
DISHWASHER
Totals for 91160 16.21
91161 05/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS:PHONE SERVICE 262.60
91161 05/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS : PHONE BILL 85.95
91161 05/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST:PHONE SERVICE 3,200.75
91161 05/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC:PHONE SERVICE 103.23
Totals for 91161 3,652.53
91162 05/30/2014 POLING, TERESA HEYBURN ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 110.00

FALLS 6/15-19/14
Totals for 91162 110.00

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 396.00
student 3/3-7/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 643.50
student 2/10-14/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 569.25
student-1/20-24/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 396.00
student 1/27-1/31/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 470.25
student 2/18-21/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 569.25
student 2/3-7/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 396.00
student 2/24-28/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 387.75
student 3/17-20/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 305.25
student 4/7-4/9/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 511.50
student 3/31-4/4/14

91165 05/30/2014 PROGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR RUPERT ID MEDICAID:BI Therapy for one 594.00
student 3/10-14/14

Totals for 91165 5,238.75
91166 05/30/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA CO:POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE 500.00
MACHINE
Totals for 91166 500.00
91167 05/30/2014 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:BUS 07-3 -4 TIRES & 913.72
BALANCERS
Totals for 91167 913.72
91168 05/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRE- UNDERGROUND 45.00

THERMOSTAT WIRE
91168 05/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT:TRANS-REFRIGERATION 16.05
FITTINGS

Totals for 91168 61.05
91169 05/30/2014 RANDALL, JULIE BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00
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FALLS 6/15-19/14
Totals for 91169 100.00
91170 05/30/2014 RAY'S MUFFLERS BURLEY ID TRANS:BUS 14-1 -CLAMPS 12.00
Totals for 91170 12.00
91171 05/30/2014 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID OHS:Flowers for Graduation 302.00
Totals for 91171 302.00
91172 05/30/2014 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES:LODGING FOR 83.00
15TH ANNUAL LAW CONFERENCE ON
SPECIAL STUDENT POPULATIONS
AND THE LAW.
91172 05/30/2014 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES:LODGING FOR 83.00
15TH ANNUAL LAW CONFERENCE ON
SPECIAL STUDENT POPULATIONS
AND THE LAW.
Totals for 91172 166.00
91173 05/30/2014 ROBERTS ROOFING & CO HEYBURN ID MAINT:WIND DAMAGE TO ROOFS AT 16,590.00
BHS, DWORSHAK, BJHS, WHITE
PINE, MTN. VIEW, OAKLEY, AND
DECLO
Totals for 91173 16,590.00
91174 05/30/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:BURLEY AG-METER FAUCETS 391.96
91174 05/30/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:DIST- VACUUM BREAKERS 43.70
91174 05/30/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT:BHS-ISOLATION VALVE SET 31.00
Totals for 91174 466.66
91175 05/30/2014 ROBOT EVENTS ROCKWALL TX CRTC ELEC:REGISTRATION-VEX 600.00
ROBOTICS SUMMER GAMES
Totals for 91175 600.00
91176 05/30/2014 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS:MONTHLY SERVICE OF SCHOOLS 1,133.19
INV #51407
Totals for 91176 1,133.19
91177 05/30/2014 RODRIQUEZ, ANGELA MOSCOW ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 148.00
FALLS 6/14-19/14
Totals for 91177 148.00
91178 05/30/2014 RODRIGUEZ, DARIA HOUSTON TX TRANS:SHOP COATS FOR 200.00
MECHANICS
Totals for 91178 200.00
91179 05/30/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT:BHS FENCE- SAKRETE 11.07
CONCRETE
Totals for 91179 11.07
91180 05/30/2014 ROSKELLEY, MARY ANN BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00
FALLS 6/15/19/14
Totals for 91180 100.00
91181 05/30/2014 RUSSELL SIGLER INC LOS ANGELES CA MAINT:0ES- NEW CONTROL BOARD 59.72
FOR FURNACE
Totals for 91181 59.72
91182 05/30/2014 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC GRAPHICS:MICRO WASH II 130.48
DIP TANK PAIL
Totals for 91182 130.48
91183 05/30/2014 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL TESTING:BUBBLE SHEETS FOR END 241.47
OF COURSE ASSESSEMENTS
Totals for 91183 241.47
91184 05/30/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO WP :CLASSROOM BOOKS/COMMON 557.00
CORE
91184 05/30/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO BHS: SUPPLEMENTAL READING 163.23
PROGRAM FOR LEP STUDENTS
91184 05/30/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO WP :CLASSROOM BOOKS/COMMON 140.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 9:17 AM 06/09/14

05.14.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/14 - 05/31/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
CORE
91184 05/30/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO WP:CLASSROOM BOOKS/COMMON 64.00
CORE
Totals for 91184 924.23
91185 05/30/2014 SELF, SHELLY BURLEY ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN POST 100.00

FALLS 6/15-19/14

91185 05/30/2014 SELF, SHELLY BURLEY ID FS:LAUNDRY FOR BJHS 157.50
Totals for 91185 257.50
91186 05/30/2014 SMART TEMPS, LLC MISHAWAKA IN FS:MONITORING FEE AND 7,482.00

WARRANTY ON TEMPERATURE
DEVICES INV #13006
Totals for 91186 7,482.00

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 61.39
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 38.47
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 41.00
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 39.78
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A:PROFESSIONAL DEV: 25.98
SUPPLIES FOR MEETINGS &

TRAININGS
91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC:REFRESHMENTS FOR TOURS 51.87
91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 36.80

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 31.93
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 25.53
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC EMT:MISC. CLASSROOM 67.98
SUPPLIES/CLEANERS
91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 60.76

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 109.17
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 32.92
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 72.86
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 50.14
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 93.51
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 91.69
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 85.74
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 140.14
& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS

91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BHS - FOOD 47.03

& CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS
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91192 05/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL EDUCATION BJHS: 32.50

COOKING & CLEANING SUPPLIES
FOR LIFE SKILLS CLASS
Totals for 91192 1,237.19
91193 05/30/2014 SNA BALTIMORE MD FS:CERTIFICATION RENEWAL FOR 11.00
CHILD NUTRITION SUPERVISOR

Totals for 91193 11.00

91194 05/30/2014 SOCIAL STUDIES SCHOO CULVER CITY CA DJHS:Common Core Lessons and 74.32
Activities

Totals for 91194 74.32

91195 05/30/2014 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS:LABOR CHARGE TO CHECK 370.00

SMALL FREEZER AT WAREHOUSE
INV #2250446
91195 05/30/2014 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS:BASE CHARGE, & FUEL 31.50
SURCHARGE TO CHECK SMALL
FREEZER AT WAREHOUSE INV
#2250446
Totals for 91195 401.50
91196 05/30/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:GROUNDS-FOOT VALVE, 49.32
SIPHON PUMP HOSE, ADAPTER
91196 05/30/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:DJHS-COUPLINGS, 46.70
BUSHINGS, PVC ELBOWS,
ADAPTERS
Totals for 91196 96.02
91197 05/30/2014 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- CLOTH 254.23
BAGS AND FAN BLADES FOR
ROYALS
91197 05/30/2014 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT:DES- CLOTH SHAKEOUT 118.27
BAGS FOR ROYAL VACUUM;
DWORSHAK- HANDLE STOP, LATCH,
BOTTOM PLATE FOR ROYAL VACUUM
91197 05/30/2014 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT:DJHS, BJHS- MOTOR AND 148.03
FAN FOR ROYAL VACUUM
Totals for 91197 520.53
91198 05/30/2014 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT OHS AG:POTTING SOIL AND SEEDS 333.56
FOR GREENHOUSE
Totals for 91198 333.56
91200 05/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D PRESCHOOL CENTER:FOOD ITEMS 79.21
FOR CLASSROOM USE
91200 05/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D PRESCHOOL CENTER: FOOD ITEMS 37.39
FOR CLASSROOM USE
91200 05/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D PRESCHOOL CENTER:FOOD FOR 17.66
CLASSROOM USE

91200 05/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D CO:LIGHT MEALS FOR BOARD 50.86
MEETING

91200 05/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO:CREAMER 16.99

91200 05/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID DIST:TEACHER APPRECIATION 1,934.62

SANDWICH TRAYS
91200 05/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL CENTER: FOOD ITEMS 86.48
FOR CLASSROOM USE
Totals for 91200 2,223.21
91202 05/30/2014 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID TITLE I-A:LODGING FOR STAFF 190.00
MEMBERS @ CHS ATTENDING IDAHO
PREVENTION & SUPPORT

CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/16-17/14
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91202 05/30/2014 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D TITLE I-A:LODGING FOR STAFF 190.00

MEMBERS @ CHS ATTENDING IDAHO
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/16-17/14
91202 05/30/2014 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D TITLE I-A:LODGING FOR STAFF 212.00
MEMBERS @ CHS ATTENDING IDAHO
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

4/16-17/14
Totals for 91202 592.00
91203 05/30/2014 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT:DISTRICT WIDE- VACUUM 90.42
BAGS
Totals for 91203 90.42
91204 05/30/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES:markers, pens, staplers, 149.90

name tags, pencil sharpener,
wite-out, ruler, binder
clips, post it notes, post-it
tabs, whiteboard erasers,
pocket chart
91204 05/30/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES:tape dispenser, tape, 86.52
staples, erase markers,
sentence strips, pocket
folders, task cards
Totals for 91204 236.42
91205 05/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:RRES -CABLE & 469.80
SPEAKERS FOR ROOM ADDITIONS
91205 05/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:RRES-RCA VIDEO 50.00
CABLE FOR ROOM ADDITIONS
Totals for 91205 519.80
91206 05/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO TITLE VI-B:Tape, pencil lead 6.05
for Curriculum Department
91206 05/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO:REPORT COVERS/ ZIPPERED 40.36
ENVELOPES/HIGHLIGHTERS
91206 05/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO TITLE II-A:Binders, labels 17.78

for Curriculum Department

91206 05/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CO:SHEET PROTECTORS/INDEX 19.10
DIVIDERS

Totals for 91206 83.29

91207 05/30/2014 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PAR MARINE CITY MI TRANS:ALL BUSES- 2 SPEED 36.22

HEATER MOTOR

Totals for 91207 36.22

91208 05/30/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID CO:WORKING LUNCHEON FOR THE 25.55
SUPERINTENDENT

91208 05/30/2014 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID SPECIAL SERVICES:LUNCH FOR 354.59

CPI RESTRAINT TRAINING COURSE
ON APRIL 16, 2014
Totals for 91208 380.14
91209 05/30/2014 US AIR CONDITIONING LA PUENTE CA MAINT:CRTC- FAN BLOWER 286.90
HOUSING, BLOWER MOTOR, BLOWER
WHEEL, AND COMPOSITOR

Totals for 91209 286.90

91210 05/30/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:ALL THOMAS BUSES -FUEL 65.82
FILTERS

Totals for 91210 65.82

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ LAW CONFERENCE IN 47.31
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BOISE 4/30/14

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ LAW CONFERENCE IN 7.93
BOISE
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC INFO TECH:RICKERS-FUEL 57.27

FOR RENTAL CAR @ NATIONAL
BPA, INDIANAPOLIS, IN. APRIL
2014
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC INFO 25.00
TECH:USAIRWAYS-BAGGAGE FEES @
NATIONAL BPA IN INDIANAPOLIS
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC INFO TECH:JW 1,298.70
MARRIOT-LODGING FOR NATIONAL
BPA INDIANAPOLIS, IN. APRIL

2014

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ STATE BOARD MTG IN 8.26
BOISE

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ STATE GIRLS SOFTBALL 48.47

IN LEWISTON

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ STATE TRACK IN BOISE 48.38

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ STATE SOFTBALL IN 14.99
LEWISTON

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC INFO TECH:DOLLAR 210.21

THRIFTY-CAR RENTAL @ NATIONAL
BPA, INDIANAPOLIS, IN. APRIL
2014

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:HILTON GARDEN INN-Lodging 257.88
for 2014 Utah Gang Conference
nights of April 22-23

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC INFO TECH:JW MARRIOT- 139.50
PARKING @ NATIONAL BPA
INDIANAPOLIS, IN. APRIL 2014

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANAGER:LUNCH @ STATE 10.07
TAX & LEVY TRAINING IN
POCATELLO

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC INFO TECH:SPRINGHILL 115.98
SUITES- LODGING PRE-FLIGHT
BPA NATIONAL CONF. APRIL 2014

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANAGER:FUEL @ LAW 47.30

CONFERENCE IN BOISE

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SBOE MTG IN BOISE 14.93

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ LAW CONFERENCE IN 10.26
BOISE

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ADMIN:ACT-DIV OF PROF 90.00

DEV.- REGISTRATION TO SUMMER
CONFERENCE FOR CRTC

ADMINISTRATOR
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ SBOE MTG IN BOISE 53.34
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANGER:LUNCH @ IASBO 10.66

MTG IN TWIN FALLS
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FS:ROUND TRIP FLIGHTS FOR 2 364.00
PEOPLE TO ATTEND THE ISNA
STATE CONFERENCE JUNE 14-19,
2014 IN POST FALLS, ID
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC:ACT DIV OF PROF 90.00

DEVEL-REG. FOR SUMMER CONF.
FOR OHS COUNSELOR
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91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:CAFE RIO-LUNCH FOR SCHOOL 482.90

PRINCIPALS MEETING

91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL FOR 5 @ LAW CONFERENCE 59.44
IN BOISE
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL BHS FCS:ACT DIV OF PROF 90.00

DEV-REG. FOR SUMMER CONF.
JUNE 2014 BOISE
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ SBOE MTG IN BOISE 44 .67
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC INFO TECH:SHELL OIL-FUEL 44 .46
FOR CAR RENTAL @ NATIONAL
BPA, INDIANAPOLIS, IN. APRIL
2014
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC INFO TECH:UNITED-BAGGAGE 25.00
FEE @ NATIONAL BPA,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN. APRIL 2014
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL BOARD:UPS STORE- MAILING OF 26.47
VOTER REGISTRATION FOR SURVEY
FACILITIES COMMITTEE
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MAINT:D&B RESTAURANT 2,054.00
SUPPLU-BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE
BUILDING- 3 COMP SINK, 2COMP
SINK, AND STEEL TABLE
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:U OF I 35.00
INTERNET-REGISTRATION FOR
STAFF TO ATTEND "MAKING SENSE
OF THE IDAHO CORE STANDARDS
FOR STUDENTS WITH SEVERE
DISABILITIES"
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B:EB*HEALING 390.00
DISCIPLINE EVENT-
REGISTRATION FOR STAFF TO
ATTEND "HEALING DISCIPLINE:
FINDING JOY IN WORKING WITH
CHALLENGING STUDENTS
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST:FLIGHTS FOR 3 EMPLOYEES 663.00
TO PSUG CONFERENCE IN LAS
VEGAS
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CO:ORIENTAL TRADING-SUPPLIES 79.98
FOR RETIREMENT
LUNCHEON-EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FS:ROUND TRIP FLIGHTS FOR 3 591.00
PEOPLE TO ATTEND THE ISNA
STATE CONFERENCE JUNE 14-19,
2014 IN POST FALLS, ID
91221 05/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FS: ROUND TRIP FLIGHTS FOR 8 1,576.00
PEOPLE TO ATTEND THE ISNA
STATE CONFERENCE JUNE 14-19,
2014 IN POST FALLS, ID
Totals for 91221 9,132.36
91222 05/30/2014 VOCABULARY SPELLING FORT LAUDERDALE FL TITLE I-A:DES-SUPPLEMENTAL 146.25

SPELLING SOFTWARE

Totals for 91222 146.25
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ADMIN:MISC SUPPLIES 208.93
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC:MARKERS, FILING 25.65

ENVELOPES, PENS, MISC
SUPPLIES, ETC.
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91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOL- BLEACH 89.40
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ADMIN:MISC SUPPLIES 79.00
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B:REWARD ITEMS FOR 32.88
BEHAVIOR INTERVENTION @ BJHS
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT:CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 344.48
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC HEALTH OCC:MISC. 256.97
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND
CLEANING SUPPLIES
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR - BG - IPAD 2 177.00
(REMAINDER OF THIS
TRANSACTION IS PAID WITH CK
#01560 IN THE AMOUNT OF
$122.00)
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC:MISC CLEANING 49.61
SUPPLIES-CLEANER, PAPER
TOWELS, WIPES, ETC.
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC:MARKERS, FILING 32.91
ENVELOPES, PENS
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT GROUNDS: BATTERIES FOR 99.94
JOHN DEERE MOWERS
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC:SCALES, BATTERIES, 44.88
MISC. CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC:SCALES, BATTERIES, 156.41
MISC. CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS FOOD PRO:GROCERIES AND 128.70
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DJHS:Pens, pencils, post-it 62.22
notes, math games
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: INCENTIVE 17.38
ITEMS FOR DAY TREATMENT
STUDENTS
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OHS BUSINESS:VIDEO CAM., CARD 1,497.35
READERS, PRINTER ETC.
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA PRESCHOOL: Teacher 114.56
Appreciation supplies
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT:MISC. CLASSROOM 53.54
SUPPLIES/CLEANER
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DHS BUSINESS:MISC. CLASSROOM 41.22
SUPPLIES-PENS, CARDSTOCK,
TISSUES, ETC.
91228 05/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR - KB - 47.99
PRINTER & MINI IPAD CASE
Totals for 91228 3,561.02
91229 05/30/2014 WARRELL, CRYSTAL ALBION ID FS:LAUNDRY FOR ALBION 41.00
Totals for 91229 41.00
91230 05/30/2014 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPL LOS ANGELES CA FS:DISHWASHER DETERGENT INV 601.89
#74580536
Totals for 91230 601.89
91231 05/30/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS 10-5 & STOCK 21.12
—-SPECIAL NUTS FOR RICON LIFTS
91231 05/30/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:BUS 08-5 -DOOR SEAL, 128.93
ALL BUSES -BATTERY DOOR
LATCHES
Totals for 91231 150.05

Totals for checks

596,329.

37

64
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 11,299.08 0.00 248,532.57 259,831.65
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 5,278.10 5,278.10
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 714.70 714.70
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 15,273.06 15,273.06
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 8,439.40 8,439.40
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 586.32 586.32
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 9,080.98 9,080.98
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 220.74 220.74
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 7,642.43 7,642.43
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 3,787.34 3,787.34
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 7,902.50 7,902.50
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 37,051.64 0.00 51,370.02 88,421.66
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 32,127.95 32,127.95
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 157,022.54 0.00 0.00 157,022.54
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 205,373.26 0.00 390,956.11 596,329.37
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